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MEH - Detailed Alindence Report From Date: 15-Jan-1¢  To Date: 15/1/10

Date In in Name Cont  Type Skilt Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
13- 3an-14 To0 2716 P Kailash K. Oiv O 300 18.00 I A On Ac. 300
S lam- b T 28l atha PRI (Y I-14 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
PR hn-1g T 00 2890 Moban [HN] CHy I vt 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
PS5 fa-He o 7000 290 Sukhchund PR LV MA 240G 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
[3-dan-10 700 2904 Nilesh PRI v MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
{S-dan-10 7:00 2993 Babutal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
L3-Jan-10 700 3231 Agnu PIL v MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
iS-dan-10 7:06 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 240
1a-Jan-l00 7-00 3547 Subdhara KL Civ I'H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
13-lan-1t1 7205 2812 Raju PK1L. Civ MA 24¢ 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
Pi-ban-10 7:05 2894 Kamalesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
I3-Jan-10  7:05 2898  Annaram PKL Cly MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
PS-dan-10 7:05 2993 Kamlesh AR CIv MA 240 18:00 |1 C On Ac. 240
I3-Jan-1U0 705 3179, Sunithabhai AR CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
F3-hn-100 708 3229 hSm‘c‘sh PKi. CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Pa-Jan-140 705 3230 Sunita PRI Cly FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
3= L= 0 75 AMI8 Tulw PRI CHV I 125 18:60 A On Ac. 125
I5-Lin- 1t 703 3307 Miraba AR CIv 4 125 18:00 1< On Ac. 125
P3-dan-1r 705 3821 Saheen PRI CIv MH 150 1800 boA On Ac. 150
15-Tan-10 700 2751 Upendra PRL. Cl\f’ MH 1530 18:00 1T A On Ac. 150
Pa-dun-1 7010 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv . MA 240 18:00 I C Om Ac. 240
15-Jan-10 710 2897 Rajesh PKIL. v MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac,
15-Jan-i0) 700 3232 Rajeswari PRI (AY FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
13-Jan-10 710 3362 Surendhar ARS Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
I13-Jan-10 7:10 3900 gudda ARJ CIy MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-fan-10 7:10 3907 guddi AR CIv FH 125 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
tS-Jan-100  7:10 4467 Narendra ARl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
V5 dan-10 710 4468 Kavitha ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac.
Iadan-100 700 4973 Goverdhan PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
13- Jan-i0 7% 2751 Nekaxwan PRI LV BB 125 18:00 A On Ac.
L3 Jan-10 743 2807 M Arjun AR IV coO 300 1800 1 C On Ac.
I3-Jan-1b 7:13 2809 Nohare PKI, (AY MA 240 1800 I A On Ac.
PS-dan-10 715 2886 Saran PKL CIv ' 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
L3-lan-10 715 2892 Surecsh PKL, Civ A 240 18:00 A Gn Ac. 240
Pa-fan-14 715 2909 [inki PRI CHy I°Hi 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
[a-lan-100 703 29000 Parsha PRI CLv 111 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Pa-fan-10e 718 2982 Ramarao PKI. CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
1 3-Jun- 1) 705 3494 Sorilal AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
Pa-lan-i 70015 3902 chander ARIJ CHv HM 360 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
I5-Jan-10  7:20 2779 Imla Bhai I A On Ac. 125
15-Jan-10  7:20 2907 Marakhan A On Ac. 150
i5-Jan-10  7:20 2994 Sashikala I C On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 7:20 3228 Santu 1A On Ac. 240
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bate
5. lan-10
15-dan-10
15-Jun-10
| s-Jan-10
| 5-lan-100
I5-Jan-10
Ta-dun-10
I lan-H0
I35l k0
P an- i
Py lane T
F5-dan- [0
1a-Jan- 10
15-dan-10
13-Jan- 0
[3-Jan-10
F5-Fan- 10
I 3-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
153-Jan-10
13-Jan- 1t
PA-dan-
13 Jan- 10
|5 Tan- H
[>-Jan-10
& Jan= 110
I[5-Jan-10
P3-Fan-10
15-Jan- 10
13-Jun- 140
15-Jan-to
I5-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-lan-10
15-Jan-10
[a-Jan-{0
FS-lan-10
{5-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
I5-lan-11
I3-lu- 10

Pa-ban- 1o

22 Tanuary. 2410
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HY
3639
3905
5045
2814
4719
AQAK
4UR0
S0
SRS
RIEAY
SMIGR
69
ST
72
2999

A667
1702
Si160)
S070
1274

2040

22800

4651
4670
4720
4943
5010
5061
3984
1632
4043
4652
4854
4923
A4

4901

Name
Kalabai
sanju
Raghawani
Akhar
Dameyanli
Nirmal
Fanaki Bhai
Pratima
Rahat
i) Bt
bl
K eemar lal
Kumaribai
Janakibai
Munna
Panna Lak
Evvaiah
Sunil
Bhasker
America Bai
Radhaial
Bharal
Ram Krishig
Rukesh
Svanthaiah
Laxmaizh
Vo Venkal
Krishna
Radhasham
12 Narsingvadh
T Ramanamm
Punyawath
Laxmi
Husen. B
Shilpa
L. Amma
Suwing
Ramakrishna
Vishal
Vagwan
Pritaun
Sulthash

Acatama

Appit Raw

Cont
ARJ
ARI
ARI
PKIL.
TRM
TRM

FRM
AR
'RM
I'RM
M
'RM
TRM
TRM
ARJ
AR
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ARS
TRM
TRM
MAN
Man
VL
PKL
PRI
Man
FRM
TRM
TRM
Man
TRM
TRM
Man
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
Man
TRM

Type Skill  Wage OQut Afttn Block Payment Amount
Civ FH 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
CIv MH 150 18:60 1 C On Ac. 150
Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125

v MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
CIv I'H 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
CIV FIi 1253 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 125
CIY [N 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
CIy M 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
CIV 1"t 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[ 11t 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Civ MA 2406 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 123
Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
v MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240G
Civ MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac, 240
AR MUt 150 18:00 I CA Job Work™™ 150
CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
CIv MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
CIv FH 125 18:0C I A On Ac. 125
CIv ME 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
v MA 240 1800 1 C On Ac. 240
Cly MA 240 18:00 A Cn Ac. 240
CIV M H 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
AR MH 1530 18:00 | CA Joh Wm?k/ 150
EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA ‘Dy,/ 150
L MA 225 1800 B DOn Ac. 223
(WY MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
[SAY MH 150 1800 I A On Ac. 150
FEAR MH 156 18:00 I CA Tob Work 150
Clv CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
4Y FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ag. 135
Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
CIv IFH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
AR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WO}I:/ 133
CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
cv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Civ M A 240 18:90 I A On Ac. 240
Clv @ “"’2% %‘E @ I A On Ac, ( 240
AR yre —18:00 Hf CA Joh Work 135

o éé\@’ﬂ‘&udlt IF A On Ac. 240
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Dale I 11 Nuine Comt I'ype Skill Wage  Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
L5 dan- 10 K33 woee Appa Rao TRM CIY 1SN 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
TS dan-lE 8 AN AN2 0 Damen TRM UV MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. ' 240
[S-lan-100 B34 1025 Chandratah MAN AR M 150 18:00 I CA Job Wogk/' 150
IS-Jan-10 834 1104 A Venkatesh  VPH el HM 250 18:00 LA On Ac. 250
15-lan-110 8:34 1273 Anjils MAN AR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
Ps-kan-100 8:34 2043 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Depte” 150
15-Jan-10 834 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Job WO()_/' 135
15-Jan-10 834 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work™ 135
iS-fan-10 834 4071 lyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Jcb WOV 135
Paaan-10 834 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
5-Jan-100 834 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
I5-Jan-100 8:34 3026 Prakash RAJ  ELE MH 160 18:00 I B Dept’ 160
[S-lan-1t0 835 4684 Shanker BSP Pal MH 150 18:00 1A .On Ac. 150
Vi banolt B35 I6RS Mallappa RSP PAl MII 130 1800 1A On Ac. 150
15 -1 8 33 8AY Sring 1350 Pal MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
Pa-lan-d0 R3S A0T8 0 Meetles NAR Wil MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
PS-ban-100 0 B35 4941 Nagaragu 13SP Al MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
P3-dan-10 835 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
[s-lan-10  8:33 4998 Vijay Kumar  BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
Ps-dan-100 0 835 4999 Nagraju RSP PAl MA 20 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
I5-Jan-100 835 3000  Narayana RSP PA] MH 150 1800 1 A On Ac, 150
13-Jan-10 B35 3040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac.

E3-fan-10 836 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE FIM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac.

I5-Jan-10 836 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 A On Ac

[3-Jan-10  8:36 4006 Bassappa BSP PAl HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac

I3-Jan-10 8:36 4432 AnilKumar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac

[8-lan-10 8:36 4700 Raju BSP PAIl MA 220 1800 1A On Ac

Pa-foan-100 8 36 4762 Sham (ERYE IPAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac

P5-dun-10 836 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAL MA 220 1800 1A On Ac

[3-lan-10 8306 4937  Ramcesh BSP PAl MH 150 18:00 A On Ac

FA-ban-10 836 9G35 13 Nagara] 1351 PA) MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac 220

Padan-100 836 3016 Raju RAJ FLE MA 225 18:00 I A Derf” 225

15-Jan-10 §:37 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLL MA 250 18:60 1 B D}pt/ 250

Va-dan-100 837 3790 Ramprathop  JAN 1. ME 175 1800 I A On Ac 175

15 Jan-10 837 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 190 1800 1 C On Ac 190

L3 han-10 8§37 4617 Rambabu TAN PLLU MA 250 18:00 I B ‘D/e[%(/ 250

I3-dan-1t 837 4743 Hirawar JAN Til. MA 300 18:00 A On Ac 300

I5-lan-10  8:37 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac 300

15-Jan-10  8:37 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TI. MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300

[5-Jan-10  8:37 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 I B Qc,p{f’ 250

15-Jan-10 &:37 4964 Snnu TRM 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240

E5-Jan-100 837 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN On Ac. 175

[3-dan-10 838 3311 Syeed Farced  TAN De 230

13-Jan-10 8:38 3784 Janardhan JAN On' A 300
22 .I;munr_\l. 2060 ¢ 7 Page 3 of 4

[l
Asst. Manager A Projes
Alging tstatesg Hvdi:r;lad JOp fﬂarﬁg er/Engg.

e LR NE 875 ies

SR



Dare
Pa-lan-10
15 Jan- 10
[5-dan-10
13-Jan-H)
[ S Jan-t0
[ARNEHE T
(ISETEHT
EA-fan- 10
PS-fan-1o
I15-Jan-10
Ia-Jan-10
Pa-ban-10
ba-dan-Tu
1 5-Jan-10
IS-Jan-10
I 5-Jan-10
15-Jann-10
P3-Jan-10
[a-Jan-10
I5-Jan-1o
ES-Jun-10
> lan-{o
FS-lan-To
I5-Jan-10
I5-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
|5-lan-10
13-Jan-10
I5-Jan-10
13-Jap-10
| 5-Jan- 10
13 Jun- [0
Ia-dan-10
15-Jan-10
15-Jan-10
1 5-dan-10

| 5-Jan- 0

1D
A663
4714
4761
4794
AUA2
AL

082

4627
4640
817
4933
30498
5078
{106
1800
2889
3574
AROY
5038
039
3047
SUTA
3083
3750
3881
3882

Name
Naravana
Javprakash
MNarshima
Samsheer
R Bharatwa
Sanga
Armeed
Saleem
GMIY Shaker
Mustala
Shaikh Wasim
Juveed
Shaved Khalee
Vijay
Saddam
mujeeddin
Md. Zaheer
S. Suresh
A Ramulu
YV Phaninder
manoher
1t
NI Azeem
MU, Samee
Sumeer
M Khaleed
shaika {eroz
Sucharam
Somaesh
DBevashish
lalchand
Jagan
Balu
Sunlosh
Bhima
Gouri Shanker
P.Ikrishna Raj
Flari { handra
alil

Agravwall

Cont
B5P
JAN
BSP
TAN
NAR
NAR
IS0
MAH
VRR
TAN
MAH
MAH
ISH
RAM
MAH
ISH
ISH
VIPH
RAM
VIPH
VIPH
AR
1SH
ISH
ISH
15H
ISH
AR
ARI
ARIJ
ARIJ
PKL
PKL
PKI.
PRI
PRI
PKI.
PRI
PRI

I’K1.

Type

PAI

Skilt
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Co
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
220
300
150
180
200
130
200
190
225
250
180
160
200
160
160
200
200
225

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atftn

Block  Pavment Amounnt

A O Ac. 220
PE On Ac. 300
AA On Ac. 150
P A DL 180
/C On Ac. 200
¥C On Ac. 150
143 On Ac. 200
A/C On Ac. 160
A On Ac. 225
XA L. 250
A c On Ac. 190
)/ C On Ac. 190
KA Cn Ac. 200
L On Ac. 190
»C On Ac. 190
VA On Ac, 200
VA On Ac. 200
B On Ac. 225
pde On Ac. 250
AB On Ac. 250
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 240
yB On Ac. 200
B On Ac. 150
KA On Ac. 200
A On Ac. 200
/l/A On Ac 150
./ C On Ac. 150
e On Ac. 240
}/C On Ac. 240
Xc On Ac. 240
A A On Ac. 240
LA On Ac, 240
/ A On Ac. 240
»A On Ac. 150

A On Ac. 130

A On Ac. 150
/A On Ac. 150

A On Ac, 125

y On Ac. 150

#ieger Admp,
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To Date: 16/1/10

Block Payment Amount

o

METL - Deralted Alndence Report ) From Date: 16-Jan-10

Date In [8}) Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn
lo-Jan-10 600 280t Sukhcharan ARI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A
[6-lan-10 6:00 2988 Urmila ARI [§3Y FH 125 18:00 I C
Po-fan-10t 6:00 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C
16-lan-10 6:00 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C
l6-dan-100  6:00 3150 Panna Lal ARJ C1v MA 240 18:00 1 C
[o-lan-10 600 3566 Manwam ARJ CIv M 150 18:00 1 B
f6-dan-10 6:00 33567 Mirabai AR CIv FH 125 18:00 I C
Jo-dan-10 600 467 Narendra ARJ (G MA 240 18:00 I C
16-dan- 140 600 4468 Kavitha AR CIv I'H 125 18:00 1 C
L6-dan-10 o000 A045 0 Raghawani AR CIY IH 125 18:00 1 C
P Jan- 1 Gas NI P IV A 240 1800 A
[ -t 6 us 2894 Kamalesh (BB Iy MA 240 18:00 A
6 dan-1i O 2990 Nashokala AR CIV M 125 18:00 I C
lo-Jan-10 6:05 3229 Suresh PRI Cly MA 240 1800 I A
Jo-Jan-10 6:05 3231 Agnu PRI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A
l6-lan-10 603 3417 Gopal PKIL Ctv MA 2400 13:00 I A
Po-dan-100 605 3548 Tulsi PRI CIv I'H 125 18:00 I A
fo-dan-100 605 3639 Kalabai ARI CIvV I"H 125 1800 1 C
Jo-Jan-10 6,03 3905 sanju AR Clv MH 150 18:00 I A
lo-Jan-10 6:05 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 C
16-jan-10 610 2751 Nekaswan PIL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A
| 6-Jam- 6:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv I'H 125 18:00 I A
Io-Jan-10 610 2814 Akbar KL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A
[6-dan-100 6 10 2897 Rujesh PRI CHV MA 240 18:00 I A
Po-Jan-10 610 2898 Anparam PKL IV MA 240 1800 1A
Th-dan-10 61 2900 Sukhchand PRI CIv MA 240 18:.00 bA
16-lan-10 6 10 3179 Sunithabha AR (AY Fli 125 18:00 1 C
Fh-km-100 6010 3232 Rajeswar PKIL Crv FH 125 18:00 I A
1o-Jan-10 610 3347 Subdhara PKL Cy P 125 18:00 A
| G-Jan- 0 600 3821 Saheen PR v M 150 18:00 I A
Po-fan-1th 6213 2809 Nohare PRI Civ MA 240 18:00 1A
Ta-lan-1 613 3886 Saran PII. Y "H 125 1800 I A
T6-Jan-10 6113 2802 Suresh PIKL CIv MA 240 18:.00 I B
to-tan-100 615 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A
l6-Jan-10  &6:15 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A
16-Jan-10  6:15 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 A
16-Jan-10  6:153 2998  Chotilal ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 I A
te-lan-10 615 3230 Sunita PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1B
To-dan-10 6:15 4494 Koutlaiah ARI CIv M 150 18:00 1 A
Ta-dan-H0 Giis 4702 Bharat AR dmnite
lo-lan-10 620 2746 P Kailash PKL I A
l6-Jan-10 620 2807 M Arjun ARI I A
16-dan- 6200 2890 Mohan PRI UdlitA

On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On A, 240’
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 24

On Ac. 240
On Ac. 123
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac, 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
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Date
16-Jan-10
1 6-Jan-10

L6-Jan-10

G- dan- [t

Ol L

G-lan-10
fo-lan-10
16-lan-140
16-Jan-10
16-1an-10
16-lan-10
16-Jan-10
1 6-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-1{)
1&-Jan-10
G-lun- 10

Lo-dan- 1t

O-lan- 10
16-Jan-10
[6-lan-10
Lo-tan-10
fo-tan-10
16-Jan-10
{6-lan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-dan-10
16-Tan-10
Lo-lan-10
bO-fan-10
16-Jan-14
16-Jan-10
I 6-lan-10
Lo-dan-1(
16-Fan-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
to-Jan-10
| 6-Jan-10

In

6:20
620
o240
624

62

22 January, 20100

!

[1)]
26044
2610
3362
3900
o2
A07
4973
2813
2095
3416

5 4667

2754
3707
4006
4660
4898
4991
3009
3061
1217
2046
3494
4071
4473
1326
4719
4720
3053
4670
4767
4959
5059

071

2 3072

2713
4655
AH66
4766
4938
4904
5000
5010
5068
5069

Mame
Nilesh
Parsha
Surendhar
gudda
chander
auddi
Goverdhan
{atha
Babulal
Agravwall
Radhalal
Upendra
D.Narsingyadh
Bassappa
Bhaghyamma
Aboll Salla
Nitgaraju
Srinu
1_Amma
VOSRvamma
Laxmaiah
Sorilal
Jyothi
Nagman:
Gamya
Cameyanli
Laxmi
Rohit
Punyawath
Tuman Bai
Janaki Bhai
Raj Kumari
Kumaribai
Janakibai
R Pavithra
13hasker
America Ba
Bhuwaneshwa
Nirmal
Srin
Narayana
Shilpa
Jamunabhai

Kumar lal

Cont
PRI
PKL
AR
AR
AR
ARJ
PKL
PKI.
AR}
PKL
TRM
PKL
Man
BSP
TRM
BSP

TRM
MAN
Man

AR

Man

Man

M

TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
AlB

TRM
I'RM
TRM
TRM
TRM
BSP

TRM
TRM
TRM

Type Skilt Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac.
Clv FH 125 18:00 1 8B On Ac.
CIv M4 150 18:00 A On Ac,
CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
UiV M 300 18:00 I B OnAc
¢V FH 125 18:00 (A . Onhc
CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac.
v FH 125 18:00 A A On Ac.
Clv MH 150 18:00 PA On Ac.
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac.
CIv MH (50 18:00 | CA On Ac.
EAR  MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.
PAI HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac.
CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
PAI MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ag.
PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.
CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
CIv 4 125 1800 I B On Ac.
AR Fii 135 18:00 1A Job W'oa;./
AR MH 150 18:00 1A Dept”
v ML 130 18:00 I A On Ac.
FAR  FH 135 18:00 1A Job Work
FAR  FH 135 18:00 LA Job Work”™
EAR ME 130 18:00 1A lob Worl/
v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
CIv FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac.
IV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
Qv FH 125 1800 LA On Ac.
Iy FH 125 1800 LA On Ac.
Crv ¥H 125 18:00 i A On Ac.
(WY FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
Cry FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
IV FH 125 18:00 | B On Ac.
Civ MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac.
Cly MA 240 1800 LA On Ac.
v MA 240 1800 1A On Ac.
PAI MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac.
cIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac,

Amount
130
125
150
240
300
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Date
“16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-lan-10
16-dan-10)
16-dan-10
16-Jan-10
La-Jan- 10
Lo-lan-10
Fo-lan-10
Py b 16
Lo ban- e
P6-han- 14
16-lan-10
16-Jan-10
16-dan-10
16-dan-10
16-Jan-10
16-1an-10
16-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
1G-Jan-10
16-Jun-10
i O-Jan-
16-Jein- 10
Ta-dan- L
16-lan- 1
| 6-lan-10
| 6-lan-10
Lo-Fan-10
to-Jun-14
1 6-lan-10
l6-Jan=10
l6-Jan-10
16-Jan-10
16-1an-10
16-Jén-10
16-dan- 14
Yo-dan-140
16-Jan-10
16-Jan:10
16-Jan=10

H-dan- [0
16 - 1)

[6-lun- 11

22 January, 201 (

% o om o oW o ® o=

f=s) o fr =R = =]

e &

oL oo

o =R )

Y
3070
1010
2045
4023
4240
4634
4839
4927
BUDR
[t
1274
ARG

N OS020
55021

1273
3081
4943
4994
4998
1104
2718
3043

1025
2800
3139
3553
3984
4004
4713
4829
1544
3370
3784
3790
4432

Name
Rakesh
B RangaSwam
A Anand
Evvaiah
Savamma
Sunil
Srinu
Bhaetiat
13, Nagaray

CNbgriju

Svanthiah
Mahatey Swa
S Jlayanna
Nagamma
Anpili.
Ranganna
Fusen. B
Ramaiah
Vijay Kumar
AL Venkatesh
P Pramila

P Bharal Kum
M Ghore Chan
Saraswaihi
Subhash -
Chandramma
l.okesh

Shiva
Chandraigh

YV Venkat

(i Suresh

P Parvathi
Suwana
Shyamalamma
Madhu
Kowlaiah
Aecalama
MY Shaker
Janardhan
Ramprathap
Anilkumar
Hhirmvar
Jayprakash

Sanjeey Yadav

Cont
TRM
MAN
Man
Man
Man
TRM
1sp
TRM
nse
BsP
MAN
Man
Man
Man
MAN
Man
Man
BSP
BSP
VPH
AlB
VPH
Al
AIR
ATl
AIB
VPH
VPH
MAN
VIH
AlB
AlR
Man
Man
VPH
Man
Man
VIRR
JAN
JAN
JAN
AN
JAN
TAN

Type

Civ
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
AL
cry
PAd
PAl
BAR
AR

CLE
FlLE
EAR
ELE
CEV
CIv
EAR
EAR
ELE
LEAR
AR
bl
TIL

Skill
MH

MH
HM
FH
MH
A
FH
MA
I-H
M
MH
MH
MA
MA
IFH
Fi4
FH
MH
M

Wage
(50
£50
150
i50
135
249
220
240
220
220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
{8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Attn

Block

B e - e

e R e - T .

]
-

Payment  Amount

On Ac. 150
}eﬁt. {50
}Efpt. 150

Joh W 150

Job Work 135

On Ac. 240

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 240

On Ac. 220

On Ac. 220

Job Wk 150
Job w-ar,te/ 150
lob wOrk/ 150

Job Work © 135

Gn Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag,

Job an( 150

On Ac. 225
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
Job Worg™ 133
Job WOI{}/' 135
On Ac. 160
Job Work 150
Job wd// 135
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 175
On Ag, 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300

Project Manager/Ex

Ty

ag.
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rate In 1 Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
d

PO ban-100 0 839 837 Ram Pyaree FAN Th MA 364 18:00 I CA ‘On Ac. 300
lo-Jun- 10 839 U799 vieek Yaday  JAN . M‘H 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
To-lan-100 839 A0 Sanjuy Gandu NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 I A {n Ac. 200
Po-dan-10 80 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MaA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
1o-dan-10 840 5013 Veeru NAR WL MH 150 18:00 { CA On Ac. 15C
16-Jan-10 8§40 3016 Raju RAI ELLE MA 225 1800 I CA )epT 225
Po-fan-10 8§40 5025 Tanna VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A “On Ac. 160
[6-Jan-10 840 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 I A f:pt; 160
16-Jan-10  8:40 5076 Mallesh Goud  BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1A vOn Ac. 220
16-lan-10 8:41 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1A )eﬁ
le-lan-10 8:41 3233 Srikanth YRR ELE M 250 18:00 1A On Ac.
bo-lan-100 841 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 19¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac.
16-Jan-10 841 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:060 I A }zp{
16-Jan-10 &1 4690 Shaved Khalee  ISH PLL MA 200 1800 1A On Ac.
J6-dan-H0 &1 G885 Sukeem TAN PLU MA 250 1800 I A Bc:pt’
l6-Jan-10 841 3022 Ramshabdh IR PAI MA 220 1800 I CA On Ac.
[ lan-100 84D SOTR M, Zaheer IST§ PLA MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac
Lo-km-100 841 3086 MUY Rahcem IS11 Py MiH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac
Io-Jan-100 841 S087  Babar ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Ac
I6-dan-1) 842 2543 Raju IR Pal MaA 220 18:00 A On Ac
lo-Jan-10  8:42 3379 Shaik Chand MTF - PLU MA 200 18:00 I CA On Ac
fo-ban-100 842 3000 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac
16-Jan-100 8:42 3602  aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac
ta-lan-100 R42 3605 papu SUN PAl MA 2200 18:00 | CA On Ac
16-Jan-10 8:42 3937 Aajinath SUN PAIT MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac
Po-Jan-10 8:42 4527 Samjay IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ag
Pe-Jan-10 842 4663 Govind Rao IR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac
lo-Jan-10  §42 4664 Khande Rao IR PAI MIH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac
l6-Jan-10 842 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac.
lo-dan-t0 843 3235V Mulham VRR ELL Ml 160 18:00 I C On Ac. 160
16-dan-14) 43 3399 madadev SUN FAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
l6-tan-10 843 3750 Sucharam AR CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
lo-fan-100 843 3881  Somacsh ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Jo-dan-100 843 3882 Devashish AR) CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac 240
To-Lam-100 843 3898  nulan AR Iy MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 246
l6-Jan-10 8§43 3961 laichand AR Clv MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
fo-fan-10 843 4354 Gouri Shanker  PRL CIv M4 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Jan-10 843 4393  Ganapathi IR PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
l6-lan-10 843 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 I CA }@p& 180
te-Jan-10  8:44 4233 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A W 250
16-Jan-10 844 4293  Shaikh Wasim MAH | 1 A On Ac. 190
16-Jan-10  8:44 3048 mujeeddin ] A On Ac. 200
16-Jan-10 845 3136 Saicem CA On Ac 190
Jo-dan-10 845 4627 Javeed udit A On Ac. 190
b Teeavasass
22 .iill'lllklt'_\.l,?.()_l-(}--- d \.fied[’ﬁvl:ot 5
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Date

16-.
16-
G-l
-

16-1

O-
a-
16-Ju

Jan-10

Jan-[1{}

an-10

Jan-10

an-10

Jan-10

n-1t

an-10

in

8:45
843
§:45
845
R
843
85
434

22 January. 2010

1D
4933
5038
5039
S047
3075
082
3083
AK28

Name
Saddam
M. Azeem
MDD, Samee
Sameer
MD Khaleed
Armecd

shatka leroz

Saraswathi

Cont  Type Skill
MAM  WEL MA
ISH PLJ IlA
ISH WEL MH
IS§1 21U MA
ISH PLU MA
ISH PLU MA
ISH PLU MH
Man AR FH

Wage
160
200

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount

&I CA On Ac.
A7 CA On Ac.

AA ‘On Ac.
LA On Ac.
LA On Ac.
}/Ef On Ac.

1/CA On Ac.

190
200
150

0

240
150

)A Job Work © 135

Alpine Estates,

fer Admp,
Hvde- &bﬂd,

“"-"-w‘..“n
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-lan-10  To Date: 17/1/10
Date ln in Name Cuont Type Skill Wiage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
[T-han-lo 700 1217V Shivamma MAN - EAR FH i35 1800 1 CA Job WM 133
[7-Jan-10 700 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I A Job Wp/rl{/ 150
17-dun-10 700 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A Dept. 150
17-Jan-10 7:00 4004  Shyamalamma Man EAR : FH 135 18:00 1A Job Work” 133
t7-Jan-10 7:00 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job W‘;:/ 135
[ 7-Jan-10 700 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:60 1 B Job W%pk/_ 135
17-Jan-100 7:00 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 LA Job ‘WO}R/ 156
17-Jan-10 7:00 4761  Narshima BSpP PAIL MH 150 1800 I A QOn Ac. 150
17-Jan-10 7:00 4995  B. Nagaraj BSP AL MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
17-Tan-10 7:00 3000 Nurayana BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
17-Jan-10 705 1273 Angili MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A Job Wor,k/ 135
1 7-Jan-10 7.05 2046  Laxmaigh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 A 150
17-Jan-t0 7-05 3707  D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MI 150 18:00 1A lob Worle/ 150
[7olan-i00 703 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 I A Joh Weﬂ/ 135
P2-dan-1t0 7:05 4023 Lvvaiah Man EAR M 130 18:00 I A Job Wc;}i/ 150
(IR IR TO5 A071 0 Ivaln Nan AR B 135 18:00 1A Job Wor)/ 135
17-dan-100 7:05 4489 Muahadev Swa Man EAR ME 150 1800 A Job WO;},(/ 150
17-dan-10 7.05 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job W, 135
f7-kan-10 705 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 133 18:00 1 A Job WOZ( 135
i7-Jan-10 705 5020 5. Jayanna Man EAR MIH 130 18:00 1 A lob WOQ/ 150
{7-Jan-10 7010 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 | CA On Ac. 125
17-Jan-10 7:10 2904  Nilesh PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
[7-lan-10 7:10 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 1800 - I A Job WOQ/ 135
17-Jan-10  7:10 3547 Subdhara PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
17-Jan-10  7:10 3599 madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:60 I A On Ac.
[7-Jan-10  7:10 3913 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 LA On Ac.
{7-dan-100 710 4998 Vijay Kumar BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac.
17-Jan-10 700 4999 Nagraju BsP PAI MA 220 1800 1 A On Ac.
[7-Fan-10 710 3021 MNagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job Work ’ 135
F7-Jan-10 705 2746 P Kailash PKL Clv co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
17-Jan-10 7015 2754 Upendra PKIL. v MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
17-lan-10 715 2813 Latha PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
[7-Jan-10 7015 2814 Akbar PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
17-Jan-10 7:15 2886 Saran PKIL. CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
17-Jan-10 7:13 2890 Mohan PKL Clv HiM 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
[7-lan-10 715 2909  Pinki K1 CIv FH 125 18:00 PA On Ac. 125
17-dan-1¢ 715 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
I7-Jan-10  7:15 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
17-Jan-10  7:15 3410 Agravwall PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. - 150
[7-4an-10  7:15 4494 Koutlaiah ARl CIv Adld LAl fnadd On Ac. 1350
17-Jan-10 720 2543 Raju On Ac. 220
[ 7-kan-100 7:20 3548 Tulsi On Ac. 125
I7-dan-10 7:20 3602  aabha On Ac. 220
e iR
22 January, 20!51,,(_'? ) Page iof2
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Fype Skill Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Jan-10  7:20 3605 papn SLN PAl MA 220 18:00 L)/A On Ac. 220
{7-Jan-10 7:200 3937 Aajinath SUN PA} MA 220 18:00 S A On Ac. 220
[7-Jan-10 720 5012 Laxman SUN PAl MA 220 18:00 YA On Ac. 220
17-ban-10 725 4006 Bassappa BSP PAl HM 250 18:00 Al/ A On Ac. 250
17-Jan-10  7:23 4527 Samjay IR PAIl MA 220 18:00 }/A On Ac. 220
[7-dan-100 7:23 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 yA On Ac.

P7-dan-160 7-30 A661 Srinu 13SP PAL MA 220 1800 ﬂ}//\ On Ac.
7o lan-100 730 4839 Seow BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac.
L7 Jan-10 7304898 Aboll Salla BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 JK/A On Ac.
17-dan-100 730 1937 Ramesh 33&P PAl M 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
| 7-Jan-10 730 53022 Ramshabdh IR PAI MA 220 18:00 /A On Ac. 220

CHECKED

rd

lﬂed %"Jy
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 18-Jan-10  To Date: 18/1/10

Lhate In n Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Ajmount
[8-Jan-i0)  ®:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man FAR MH 150 18:00 I CA /Dﬂ 150
18-Jan-100 §:30 2825 Ramesh AJB CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
{8-Jan-10 8:30 2894  Kamalesh PIKIL. CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 830 3179 Sunithabhai ARl CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 1235
18-Jan-10  8:30 3821 Sahcen PKL C1y MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
18-Jan-10 8§30 4594 Julh AlB (GAY FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 830 4943 Husen. B Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(}l/ 135
18-Jan-10  8:30 4992 Narsimba Rao BSP PAl ME 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10 &30 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 831 3139 G Suresh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 230
1§-Jan-10 831 3406 Babula AlB CIv MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10) %31 3908  Muddupandit  ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A COn Ac. 125
[8-lan-10 831 4367 Manju ADI Civ FH (25 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
PS-Jan-1t0 R30 4902 Tovem A CIv 1°H 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
[§-Jan-t0 831 5020 S Jayvanma Man LAR ME i50 1800 I CA Job W(?’/ 150
[B-lan-10 831 5021 Nagamma Man EAR [l 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(p/ 135
[8-Jan-10  8&:31 3030 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wozl/ 135
18-Jan-10  #:32 1955 Jatlakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woy/ 135
P8-Jan-100 832 2472 Simhadri ADI Chv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 8:32 483 Laxun Devi Man LEAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wopl/ 135
18-Jan-10  8:32 4373 HarishReddy VYRR ELE MA 225 18:.00 I A On Ac.
18-Jan-10 32 4963 Raiju TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
18-Jan-10 832 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac.
18-Jan-10  B:32 499% Nagraju BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.
18-Jan-10  8:32 5000 Narayana BSP PAL MH 15G 18:00 A On Ac.
18-Jan-10 8§32 5063 Sume ™_RM  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac.
18-Jan-10 832 3067 Basanty TRM Y FH 125 18:00 I A On AC
18-Jan-10 834 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA M
18-Fanr-10 &34 2473 Arathi AD] v FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
18-Jan- 10 534 3404 Bhariv AL v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
18-Jan-10 8:34 3533 P.Parvan AlB ClV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
I8-Jan-10 834 3534 Chandramma  AJB Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-100 8:34 4448 Meena AlB (4 Mt 150 1800 LA On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10 %34 4889 Ramva Pradha AL v Fil 125 18:00 PA On Ac. 125
I18-Jan-10 834 3064  Subhashm TRM IV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[8-Jan-10 834 3063 Hema latha TRM  ClV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:34 5066 Susheela TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:33 1217 ¥V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:G0 I CA Job Wo;}’/' 135
18-Jan-10  &:35 1953 Varalakshmi  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W(?'Jr 135
I8-Jan-10 &35 2035 Veerabhadram Man EAR FH 1351300 ] 1 CA Job WO‘&/ 135

18-Jan-10 35 2067 Roja apf  av C‘ECKEWOO I A On Ac. 125

18-dan-10 K35 2968 Mallamma O ’ I 25 18:.00 A On Ac. 125
[8Jan-10 835 3473 Sumathi " e LA On Ac. 125

22 January, 2010
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Jan-10 &35 3707 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job W 150
LR-Jan-10 835 4060 Ganesh Al (AY MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 B35 4969 Gila Man LAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wgr( 133
18-lan-10  8:36 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Aci 240
P8-Jan-100 8:36 2718 P Pramila AlB Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18dan-10 836 3043 P Bharat Kum VIPH [DIE M1 160 18:06 1A On Ac. 160
[R-lan-10 8 36 3372 Simbadn Al CIv MH 150 18:00 IA On Ac. 150
ER-Jan-100 836 3862 ditip ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
I8-dan-10 836 1566 Kavitha ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
[8-Jan-100  8:36 4660 Bhaghvamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
18- Jan-10 8:36 4670 Punyawath TRM  CHV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
{-Jan-10 836 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 836 4971  Shyam ADI v MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
I8-fan-10 837 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wog/ 135
18-Jan-10 837 4484 Venkatramulu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A Job Work/ 150
18-lan-10  B:37 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wor}/ 130
[8-Jan-10  8:37 4888 Narender Jana ADI civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18-Tan-10  §:37 4900 Surekha TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 8§37 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18-ban-100 8:37 4939 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 837 4962 Vishwanad TRM QY MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
18- Jan-1 837 306GY  Kumar tal TRM IV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
[8-Jan-100 837 5071 Kumartbai TRM  CIV Fid 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
I18-kam-100 838 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA /9&]5( 150
18-fan-100 838 2792 Mectu ADI Clv F'H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:38 4006 Bassappa BSP PAl M 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
18-Jan-10 8:38 4127 Ramesh ADIL v MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 838 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA job WQ{( 135
18-fan-10  8:38 4631 Trinath TRM  ClY MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
P8-fan-1¢ 8:38 4767 Tuman Bal TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 838 4898 Aboll Salla B3P PAl MA 22(r 18:00 A On Ac. 220
I8-Jan-10 838 4975 Damaru ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
i8-Jan-10  8:38 3055 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-190 839 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
[8-Jan-10 839 2910 Parsha PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 8:39 3046 M Ghore Chan AJB Iy MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-100 8:39 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH i35 1800 i CA Job Wogl/ 135
18-Jan-10 839 3229 Suresh PKL Cly MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
1§-Jan-10 839 3231 Agnu PKL v MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 8:39 3417 Gopal P CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
[8-lan-10 839 3345 Radhasham PRI [AY MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10 §:39 4970 Sarojani ADI Civ I'H | 25l Bale A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 8:39 3072 Janakibai A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 8:40 2809 Nohare A On Ac. 240
udit
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Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skill Wage (Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

I8-Jan-100 840 2814 Akbar PKL (,'I.V MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
18-Jan-it)  8:40 2886  Saran PrL CIIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
18-fan-10 8:40 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
[&-Jan-10 8:40 3048 Saraswathi AlB CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:40 3232 Rajeswart PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
18-Tan-10  #:40 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
I8-dan-10 840 3548 Tulsi PKL v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 8‘-’!O 4022 Shakeriyyva Man FAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work 150
18-Jan-10 840 4071 Jyothu Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wowrﬁ/ 135
F8-Jan-100 ¥4l 2813 Latha PKIL Civ 1] 125 18:60 1A On Ac. 125
18-lan-10 841 2909 Pinki PKI. CIV H 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
I ¥-Jan-tn R4 3230 Somia PKI. [RY FHl 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125
[R-Jan-Tu BT 3373 Harathi Al Crv I'H 123 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
18-Jun-10 841 3902 chander AR [GAY H 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
[8-dan-100 841 3984 Suwana Man EAR [BE| 135 18:00 I CA Job W?P)\/ 133
I18-Jan-10 8§41 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR IFH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 1335
18-Jan-t0¢  R:41 4831  Anil ADI CIv MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10 41 4881 Damayanthi ADI Civ FH 125 {800 I A On Ac. 125
[8-Jan-10 842 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wory' 133
1§-Jan-10 842 2229  Mohini ADIL Civ [ 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10  8:42 2757 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
[8-Jan-10  8:42 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
t8-Jan-10 §:42 2807 M Arjun ARI Civ CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Jan-10 842 2904 Nilesh PKIL Clv MIH (50 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
{8-lan-100 842 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 1800 LA On Ac. 240
18-Jan-110 842 3416 Agravwall PRL CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
PR-Jan-100 842 4667 Radhalal I'RM ClIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. ) 150
18-Jan-10 842 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job V\.’Oi‘l;/ 135
[8-lan-i0 843 2084 lemant A v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18-Jun-10 8113 2746 P Kailash PKL Cv O 300 18:60 1A On Ac. 300
18-dun-10 §:43 2890 Mohan P CIv HM 300 1800 LA On Ac. 300
18-Jan-10 843 3134 Saraswathi A CIV Fi 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 8:43 3494 Sorilal ARJ Cly MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10) 843 3644 Santa Laxmi  ADI v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 843 4494 Koutlaiah AR CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
18-lan-10 843 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Jan-10 %43 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 LA On Ag. 125
18-Jan-10  8:44 2713 R Pavithra AlB Civ MA 240 18:.00 1A On Ac. 240
i8-Jan-10  B:44 4661 Srinu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
18-Jan-10 844 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
18-Jan-10 &:44 4839 Srinu B3P PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
[8-lan-10 844 4901 Jagan ADI | A On Ac. 240
I8-Jan-10 844 4960 Raju TRM A0y A On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10 844 4964  Srinu TRM 1 A On Ac. 240
- Audit
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Date
18-Jan-14)
E8-lan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan- 10
8- Tan- (0
F8-Lan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10)
18-Jan- 10
I18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-lan-10
18-1an-10
18-Fan-10
18-Jan-10
18-dan-10
18-lan-1{!
[8-Jan-10
18 - 1o
18- Ta- Hi
18-lan-10)
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Tan-10
i §-tan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
18- dan-10)
1 8-Jan- 10
18-Jan-10
18-lan-10
L 8-Tan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan- 10
18-Tan-10
18-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
[§-1an-10
i 8-Jan-10
18-Jan-10
{8-Jan-10

22 Jahuary. 26

NS
s
845
LI
843
§:43
845
8:43
843
846
8:46
8:46
846
840
86
846
hie i
8:46
847
8:47
8:47
§:47
847
8:47
8:47
8:.47
8:47
8:47
848
§:48
848
848
848
88
818
%48
§:48
848
849
8:49

R

y HIR2

2108
4023
1630
4055
4720
009
3011
5060
3062
1274
2800
3381
3643
4293
4801
A427
3970
suse
1104
2828
3370
4515
4534
4585
4713
5013
5025
3040
3790
Ag1s
4432
4709
4743
4744
4979
42
5086
5087
3234
3311

Nume
Shifpa
Rakesh
Santosh
Upender
S Parvathi
vvatah
Sunil
Bhasker
Laxmi
Srinu
LZpak
Ram Krighna
Eshwar
Syanthaiah
V Venkat
Tulasamma
Simhachalam
Shaikh Wasim
Raju
[ihagiram
Basaniy
Ry Kouman
A, Venkatesh
Panna Swave
GMID Shaker
Paryvathi
Bairagi
Viswanadh
Madhu
Veeru
Tanna
Sanjay Gandu
Ranprathap
Ramachary
Amlkumar
Shiva
FHlirawar
Jayprakash
vivek Yaday
Shanker
MD Raheem
Babar
Shekhar
Syeed Fareed

Cont  Type Skilb Wage  Ouf Aftn
TRM [hY MA 240 18:00
TRM  CIV  MH 150 18:00
TRM CIV MA 240 18:00
ADIL [ HM 300 18:00
ADI v FH 125 18:00
i\-‘i‘d‘l‘l AR M1 {50 18:00
I'RM CIv A 240 18:00
TRM  CIV MA 240 1800
TRM Clv FH 125 18:00
TRM CIv WA 240 18:00
TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00
TRM CIvV MA 240 18:00
TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00
MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00
VPH ELE MA 225 1800
ADI CIv FH 125 18:00
Al Civ MA 240 18:00
MAIL  WEL MA 190 18:00
A iV MA 240 18:00
TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00
ALl UiV IH 125 1800
'R Clv FH 125 18:00
VPH ELE HM 230 18:00
ADI Clv H 125 18:00
VRR  CLE MA 225 1800
ADI Clv FH 125 18:00
ADI CIv MH 150 18:00
NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00
VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00
NAR WEL MH 150 18:00
VIPH ELE MI 160 18:00
NAR  WEL  MA 200 18:00
JAN TIL Mt 175 18:00
RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00
JAN Tt MA 300 18:00
VPH ELE MIE 160 18:00
JAN TI. MA 300 18:00
JTAN TIL MA 300 18:00
JAN TIL MH 175 18:00
VPH 1Lk M 160 18:00

%{E H} 18:00

<150 18:00
225 18

- 250u1c§:§g

#hager Adma,
~iglong LSietes, Mydeabad,

Block  Payment Amount
A Qn Ac. 240
A On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 125
CA Joh Werly 150
A On A 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
CA Job Work 150
A On Ac. 225
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac,

C On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
B On Ac.
A On Ac.
A On Ac.
C On Ac.
A On Ac,
C On Ac 260
C On Ac 160
C On Ac 150
C On Ac 160
C On Ac. 200
A Desl 175
C On Ac 190
A i 300
A /.(;:ic. 160
A On Ac. 300
A ept.r 300
A Dept. 175
B K Ac. 160
A On Ac 150
A On Ac, 150
A On Ac 225
B ept. 230

Fiixia

Project Managerfgngg_
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skilk Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Jan-10 8:4% 4593  Ganapathi IR PAI MA 220 18:00 f—'}/A On Ac. 220
[§-dan-10 R:49 4305 S Kumar VYRR ELLE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
I§-Jan-10 849 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 230 18:00 B epl. 250
[8-lan-10  $:49 4745 Sanjeev Yadav 1AN TIL MA 300 18:00 }/A On Ac. 300
18-Jan-10 849 4837  Ram Pvarec JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
18-Jan-10  8:49 4883 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /B Dept 250
18-Jan-10 849 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 )/A /(ﬁ: 220
18-Jan-10 %49 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAIl MH 150 18:00 ',I/A On Ac. 150
18-Jan-10  B:50 2343 Raju IR PAI MA 220 18:00 X' B On Ac. 220
i8-Jan-10 850 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 A/B On Ac. 200
[§-Jan-10  8:50 3599 wmadadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 £ B On Ac. 220
18-Jan-10  8:50 3601 dattn SUN PAL MA 220 18:00 B On Ac. 220
I8-Jan-10 850 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 B On Ac. 220
18-Jan-190 8:50 3605 papu SUN Pl A 220 18:00 J/B On Ac. 220
18-Jan-10 850 4327 Samjay JR PAL MA 220 1800 4B On Ac. 220
18-Jan-10 &30 4558 Ramakrishna  RAJ ELE MA 225 1800 /B Dept: 225
18-Jan-10 B30 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 /l/B Dept. 180
18-Jan-10  8:50 4817 Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 4/C On Ac. 190
I8-Jan-10  8:51 3235V Mutham VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 /B On Ac. 160
18-Jan-10 851 3600 aknath SUN PA} MA 220 18:00 F A On Ac.

18-Jan-10  8:5F 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 /1/8 On Ac.

{8-Jan-10 851 4253 Mustata TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 XB (Déﬁ

18-Jan-10  §:51 4627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 A C On Ac.

18-Jan-10 8:51 4664 Khande Rac JR PAI MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.

18-Jan-10  &:51 4784 Nilkanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 A On Ac.

18-Jan-10  8:51 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAl MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac.

18-Jan-10  §:51 4933 Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 yc On Ac.

{8-Jan-10  8:51 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAI MA 220 i8:0C YA On Ac.

18-Jan-10  §:52 31306 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 190 14:00 0.5/C On Ac. 95
18-Jan-10  8:32 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 /l’ B On Ac. 250
| 8-Jan-10 832 4295 Ramcsh VBC  CAR MA 190 1800 A C On Ac, 190
{8-dan-10 8:52 5016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 /}/B pcﬁ 225
P8-fan-10 &52 3037 M. Santosh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 A C On Ac. 190
18-Jan-10  8:52 5082 Aumeed I5H pLU MA 200 18:00 A C On Ac. 200
j8-Jan-10  §:52 5089 Bhumaiya RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 X'B Pe‘p‘l’ 223
18-Jan-10  9:30 4870 B.BabuRao ADI Clv MA 240 1800 A - On Ac. 240

18-Jan-10  10:30 1098 MD Ishaq ISH PLU HM 250 16:40 AA On Ac. 250
18-Jan-10  10:30 1800 A Ramulu RAM CAR co i
18-Jan-10  1G:30 2135V Brahmachar VBC
18-Jan-10  10:30 2746 P Kailash PKL
18-Jan-10  10:30 5048 mujeeddin ISH

} A On Ac. 250
1A On Ac. 300
On Ac. 200

22 January. 201
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Jan-10  To Date: 19/1/10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atfn Block  Payment Amount
1G-Jan-10  6:30 2987 Ramcharan ARIJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 630 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
19-lan-10  6:30 2694  Sashikala ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 L C On Ac. 125
[9-Jan-10 630 2999 Munna AR Crv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
[9-Jan-10 6:30 33567  Mirabai ARI CIv IH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 630 3900 gudda AR Crv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 6:30 3907  guddi ARI CIv i 125 1800 L C On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 630 4467 Narendra ARI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
PO-gan-100 630 ek Kavitha AR CIvV Pl 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
16 dan-40 630 4702 Bharu AR CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
to-lan-1t0 635 2754 Upendra Pl I MH 1530 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10 6:33 2809 Nohare PKI. v MA 240 1§.00 1A On Ac. 240
P9-tan-10 635 2890 Mohan PKL Cv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jan-10 635 2898  Annaram PKL v MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  6:35 2909  Pinki PKL (Y FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
19-Jan-10 6:33 3230 Sunita PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-fan-10 6:35 3416  Agravwall PKL  CIV MH 150 18.00 oA On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10 6:35 3494 Sorilal AR Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10 6:35 3902 chander ARI CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
[9-lan-10  6:35 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10  6:40 2751 Nekaswan PKIL. CIv FH 125 18:09 I A On Ac.
19-Jan-10  6:40 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 1800 1A On Ac.
19-Jan-10 640 2814 Akbar PiL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
E9-Jan-10 640 28806 Saran K. [y A 125 18:00 A On Ac.
19-Jan-10 640 2900 Sukhchand PKL Civ MA 240 185:00 A On Ac.
[g-lan-10 640 2904 Nilesh PKL Civ MH 150 18:60 I A On Ac.
19-Jan-10  6:40 2510 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 1800 LA On Ac.
19-Jan-10  6:40 2932 Ramarao PKL C1v MH 150 18:00 PA On Ac.
i9-Jan-10  6:40 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 G40 4494 Koutlaigh AR (@AY MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-lan-10 6435 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 645 2892 Surcsh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  6:45 2894 Kamalesh PKL clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  6:45 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1T A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10 6:45 3497  Ajay Kumar  ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 b A On Ac. 240
1G-Jan-10 6:43 53639 Kalabai AR CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 &435 3821 Saheen PKL CIv MU 150 18:00 LA On Ac. 150G
19-dan-10 645 4973 Goverdhan PKL cy MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 6:45 3035 Ruhit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 645 5096 Megnath TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 6:30 2747  Nandalal Bur PKL Civ MA I A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 :530 2997 Durgabhai ARD c On Ac. 125
19dan 10 650 2998 Chotilal ari § e On Ac. 240

22 January. 2010 Dage Lalh
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

P9-Jan-10 @30 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
10-Jan-t0 630 3179 Sunithabhai AR Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
fo-ban-100 &:500 3231 Agnu PKL iy MA 244 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 6:30 3232 Rajeswart PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 1235
F9-lam-10 6050 3362 Surendhar AR Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10  6:30 3548 Tulsi PKL CIy FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 6:30 3633 Santosh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10 6:33 2779  [mla Bhai ARIJ Clv FIH 125 18:00 |1 C On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10  6:35 3229 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  6:533 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10 655 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 [N On Ac.

19-Jan-10  6:35 3905 sanju AR Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.

[¢-Jan-10 830 3133 Dasarath ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 8:30 4900  Surekha TRM CIY FH 125 1800 LA On Ac.

19-Jan-100 3:30 4901 Jagan A CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

19-lan-10 &30 4902 Triveni ADI CIv FI4 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

FO-Fan- 10 830 4960 Raju TRM Cly W 1530 18:00 1A On Ac,

19-Jan-10 830 4963 Raju TRM ClIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

1G-Jan-10 8:30 3062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 8:30 5073  Santosh T’RM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac.

19-Jan-10  8:30 3097 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 &30 5098 Rau TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

i9-Jan-10 831 2713 R Pavithra AlB CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 %31 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV F'H 125 18:00 A On A,

19-Jan-10  8:31 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 [8:00 A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 8:31 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

19-lan-10 &30 4959 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 &30 3010 Shilpa TRM  CIY MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 &30 3059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
[9-dan-10 8:31 3061 L. Amma RM CiV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
19-Tan- 10 %31 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-100 831 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 832 4938 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 832 3009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 8:32 3090¢ B Raju v ClY MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 832 3094 Papama TRM  CIV (3| 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
19-fan-10 %32 5095 Muddyamma  TRM - CIV FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
[9-)an-10  &33 2084  Hemant ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  8:33 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  8:33 2472 Simhadri ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10  $:33 3372 Simhadri ADI CIvV MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10  8:33 4127 Ramesh ADI C i .,yE f—.MO 18 ﬁ(}' 3 | On Ac. 240
19-fan-10 8:33 4656 Subhash TRM QY P J""2 1 On Ac. 240
P9-fan-10 833 4870 B.BabuRao ADIL CRY On Ac. 240

..)747/,....,..519 1
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Date

19-Jan-

19-Jan-

19-lan-

19-Jan-
19-lan-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-
L9-Tan-
16-Jun-
149-Jan-
19-Jan-

19-Jan-

19-Jan-

10
10
Iy
14
14
10
1o
10
10
10
10
10
10

19-Jan-10

18-Jan-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-
19-fan-

19-Jan-

19-Jan-
19-Jan-
| 9-Jan-
19-Jan-
149-lun-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-
19-jan-
1 9-Fan-
19-Jan-
1G-Jan-
19-Jan-
{9-Ian-

1 9-Tan-

19-Jam-
14-lan-
19-Jan-
{9-Jan-
19-Tan-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-
19-Jan-

19-Jan-

22 January,; 2010

19
10
10
10
1o
10
10
10
10
10
g
0
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
1

10
10
0
10
10
10
i
10
10

8:35 5011
§:35 3008
8360 1010
830 2045
8:36 3043
8:36 3534
836 4562

8:37 2211

2

Name
Nargnder Jana
Shyam
Damaru
M Ghore Chan
dilip
Bhasker
Bhuwaneshwa
Bhagirat
Nirmala
Ram Krishna
Sume
Basanty
Janakibai
V Shivamima
Laxmi
Sukanlu
HarishReddy
Sunil
Trinath
Vishwanad
Srinu
Lipak
Jamunabhai
B RangaSwam
A Anand
P Bharat Kum
Chandramma
Siva
Kotalaxmi
Subhashni
Hema iatha
Susheela
Ganeshwar
Anjiti
Laxmuiah
S Deva
GML Shaker
Ganesh
Sayamma
Julli
Damayanthi
Husen. B
Tanna

Syanthaizh

Cont
ADI
ADI
Al
ALB
ADI
TRM
TRM

I'RM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
Marn
AlB
VRR
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
Man
VPH
AlB
AlIB
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
MAN
Man
ADI
YRR
ADI
Man
AlB
ADI
Man
VPH
MAN

Type
Clv
Cry
Cv
IV
CIv
CIv
(SR
Crv
v

Clv
CIV
EAR
EAR
CIv
ELE
CIv
EAR
CIv
CI
EAR

Skiil
MA
Ma
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
ML
MA
MA
MA

Wage
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
244
123
240
125
125
125
135
135
125
225
240
240

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
§8:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
{8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Block Payment Amount

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job wm/
Job Wagk™

Job Work .~

e R = S S A A S

EL
LA

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
125
240
125
125

On Ac.

On Ac,

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

A epl.

A On Ac.
A Job Woglk*™
A Job Worg™™
A OnAc. ©
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac, 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
CA lob W?J/ 133
CA Pam 150
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 225
A On Ac. 240
cA Joowgk” 135
A On Ac. 125

On Ac. 125
CA Joby ch;L/ 135

On Ag, 160

Job WOV 150

—-“aot-rw ]
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Date In in Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

19-Jan-10 838 1731 Balaj KRI HW MH i30 18:00 i A Job W(?k/ 130
19-Jan-+0 8:38 2082 Upender ADI CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On AC.. 300
19-Jan-10 8:38 2108 S Parvathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 8:38 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 133 18:00 1 CA Job Wo‘d/ 135
19-Jan-10 8§38 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woi}l/ 150
19-Jan-10  8:38 4670 Punyawath TRM  CiIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.’ 125
19-Jan-10  $:38 4719 Dameyanki ™M CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
i9-Jan-10 838 4831 Anil ADIL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
19-dan-10 838 4877 Rawi KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1A Job Wm}‘/ 130
tu-lan-10 839 2823 Ramesh AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
19-1an-10 8:39 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man LEAR MH 150 18:.00 i CA Job Wor 150
19-Jan-10 8§39 3879 Venkalamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA lob Wog!/-_ 135
19-Jan-110 ¥-39 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA loh War' 135
19-Jan-100 8:39 4022 Shakerivya Man EAR ME 150 18:00 I CA lob WOQ/ 150
19-dan-10 $:39 4071 Jyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woy 135
19-Jan-10 39 4660 Rhaghyamma TRM  CIV Fi1 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-13  8:39 4944  Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA

Job W 135
job wOm/ 150

19-Jan-10 839 3020 5. fayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA ;’

19-Jan-10 839 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wopi/ 135
[9-Jan-10 840 2473  Arathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. ‘ 125
{9-Jan-10  8:40 2718 P Pramila AlB Civ IFH 125 18:00 1 A Job \NDQ['/ 125
19-Jan-10 840 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 t B On Ac. 225
19-Jan-10 840 3048 Saraswathi AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 840 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 840 3139 ( Suresh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
19-Jan-10 %40 3643 Simhachaiam  ADL Ccv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 24
19-Jan-10 840 4550 Susheela AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 I A Job WOV 125
[9-Jan-10 8:40 3044 Pratima AR Crv IFH 125 18:00 1 C On Ae” 125
19-lan-10 %140 3045 Raghawani AR Clv FH 123 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
pO-fan-1t &4l 2828 Panna Swave  AD! CIv I'H 125 18:00 LA Cn Ac. 123
19-Jan-10 841 3073 Sumathi ADI Civ FH 123 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 841 3908 Muddupandit  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  &41 4515 Parvathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 %41 4334 Bairagi ADI Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
19-Jan-10  §:41 4367 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 &41 4709  Shiva VIPH ELE MIH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
19-Jan-10  8:41 4801 Raju ADIJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
19-lan-10 841 4889 RamyaPradha ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 841 4976 Basanly ADI crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 8§42 1955  Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 LA Job Wo/ol/ 133
19-Jan-10 8142 2229 Mohini ADI Y A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 842 2792 Meelu ADI A On Ac. 123
(9-dan-10 842 2968 Mallamma AL v A On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 8:42 3373 Harathi ADI 1A On Ac. 125
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Paymen{ Amount

19-Jan-10 842 4473 Nagman Man EAR Fi 133 18:00 1 CA Job W%fl;( 135
19-Jan-10 842 4326 Gamya Man AR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worlé_/ 150
19-lan-14 8:42 4366 Kavitha ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On AC.‘ 125
19-Jan-16 842 4969 Gl Nan LAR P 135 18:00 1 CA Job W%&( 135
19-Jan-10 %42 5030 Rana anjanaya Man EAR I'H 135 18:00 1 CA lob Wg’)ﬂ;/ 135
J9-tan-10 843 1934 Narasimhudu  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wc:?’/ 150
[O-Tan-10 #:43 2907 Roju Al Civ IH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. X 125
19-Jan-10  8:43 3081 Ranganna Man AR FH i35 (8:00 I CA Job W%‘( 135
19-Jan-10 843 4484 Venkatwramulu  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jab Worly 150
19-Jan-10  8:43 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 133
19-Jan-10  §:43 4487 Ramalinganm  Man EAR Fli 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac '~ 135
19-Jan-10 343 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac. i35
19-Jan-10 843 4970 Sarojani AD! CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
1G-Jan-10  8:43 4999 Nagraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10 8:43 3057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
19-Jan-10 844 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 1 B On Ac. 250
19-Tan-10 844 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
J9-Jan-10 844 3644  Santa Laxmi  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
19-lan-140 844 4713 Madhu VIPLH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac. 160
19-Jan-10 g4 978 Meetles NAR WEL MA 200 1800 1< On Ac. 200
[9-Jan-10 844 4994  Ramaiah BSP A MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10 8§44 4995 B, Nagaraj Bsp PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10 844 4998  Vijay Kumar  BSFP PAl MH 15G 18:00 A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10  8:44 5000 Narayana BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 15/
19-Jan-10 §44 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
19-Jan-10  8:45 3234  Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
19-Jan-10 8:45 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 13:00 I A On Ac. 190
19-fan-10 %:45 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 TA On Ac. 200
19-Jan-10 845 4661 Srinu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10  8:45 4700 Raju BSP Pl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10 845 4898 Aboll Salla ~ BSP PAlL A 220 1800 1A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10 845 4937 Ramesh BsSP PAL M 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10 8435 4992  Narsimha Rao  BSP PAIl MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 159
[9-Jan-10 §43 5001  Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10 §:45 3042 Shanker VPH ELE MEH 160 18.00 A On Ac. 160
19-Jan-10  &46 3233 Stikanth VRR ELE Hivi 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
19-Jan-10 846 379¢ Ramprathap JAN il MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
19-Jan-10 846 4593 Ganapathi IR PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
19-dan-10 8:46 4393 S Kumar YRR ELE ME 150 1800 PA On Ac. 160
19-Jan-10 846 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
19-Jan-10 846 4744 Jayprakash JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
19-Jan-10 8§46 47435 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 180 iy On Ac. 300
19-Jan-10 §:46 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN [foes ﬁ 1 A] On Ac. 300
16-Jan-10  §:46 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN 1 A On Ac. 175

e

. Project Mana
er/&n
algina umtes. Hyde sbed, ALP NE "-quf\ Sgg

—— e i

22 _lanuar'y.VZO o




Date in b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atftn Block Payment Amount

19-Jan-10  §:46 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAI MH 150 18:00 Pa! A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10  8:47 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 A B ég_e(pt. 250
19-Jan-10 847 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /{/B Ept. 230
19-Jan-10  8:47 4627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:0C ) ‘}/C On Ac. 190
19-Jan-10 847 4696  Kumar ISt PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10  8:47 4933  Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 t C On Ac, 199
19-Jan-100 847 5016 Raju RAL ELE MA 225 18:00 / pt. 225
19-Jan-10 847 3078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /i bOn Ac. 200
19-Jan-10 8§47 5086 M Raheem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 {]/'A On Ac. 150
19-Jan-10 847 3089 Bhumaiya RAI ELE MA . 225 18:00 {_,I/B ([)e'pt. 225
o-fan-T0 $48 3311 Syeod Farced  TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 LB )cﬁt. 250
19-Jun-10 848 3399 muadadey SUN PAL MA 220 18:00 /A On Ac. 220
P9-kan-10 §:48 3600 aknath SUN PAl MA 2200 18:00 )/A On Ac. 220
19-dan-0 848 4527 Samjay IR PAl MA 220 18:00 J/A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10 8:48 4558 Ramakrishaa RAJ  ELE  MA 225 18:00 v'B . 205
19-Jan-10 848 4784 Nilkanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 A/A On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10  #:48 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAL MA 220 18:00 VA On Ac. 220
19-Jan-10  §:48 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 :1/8 M 250
16-Jan-10 848 4937 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 /l/B ))eﬁt 225
19-Jan-10  8:48 5026 Prakash RAS ELE MH 160 18:00 B Pvﬁ

19-Jan-10 8:49 2543 Raju IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /A On Ac,

19-Jan-10  8:49 3235 V Mutham VRR  ELE MH 163 18:00 /I/A On Ac,

19-Jan-10 849 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac.

19-Jan-10 8:49 3601 dattu SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 ,J/A On Ac.

19-fan-10 8:49 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 On Ac.

19-lan- 10 $49 42353 Mustata TAN LU MA 250 18.00

19-Jan-10 849 4664 Khande Rao IR PAI MH 130 18:00

19-Jan-10 849 4794  Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00

19-Jan-10  8:49 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 220 18:00

19-Jan-10 &49 3037 M. Santosh VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00

1o-lan-10 850 1008 MD Ishaq ISH PLU HM 250 16:00

[0-Jan-10  8:30¢ 1800 A Ramulu RAM  CAR co 250 1430

19-Jan-10 850 2006 CH Adiseshu  ADI CWV CO 306 15:00

I9-Jan-10  §:50 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 250 16:00

19-Jan-10 850 2558 lyothy Ram JR PAJ MA 220 14:45

19-Jan-10  §:50 2740 P Kailash PKL CIvV CO 300 16:00

16-Jan-10 8:50 2731 WNekaswan PKL CIv

19-Jan-10 8:50 2798 Banny AlB CIv

19-Jan-10 §:50 2889V Phaninder VPN ELE

19-lan-10 830 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL

19-Jan-10° 850 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR

19-Jan-10 8:30 4295 Ramesh VYBC  CAR

19-Jan-10 8:30 5082  Azmeed ISH PLU

19-3an-10 &350 3088 MD Parveez 1ISH PLL
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MEH - Detailed Attndence Report

22 bannary.

Date
20-Jan-10
20-lan-10
20-Jan-10¢
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
2{)-Jan-10
20-Jun-10
MISETIE
M- han- T
20 dun- Lo
20-lan-10
20-Jun-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jun-10
20-fan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan-10
20-kan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan-16
20-Jan- 10
20-kan-10
20-Jam-10

20-Jan-10

20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-1¢
20-Jan-10¢
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10

2 Jan- 1)

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
600

ST

[OLEN]
6:03
603
:03
6:05
605
605
6:08
6:08
6:10
0:10
610

D
2809
2513
2886
2894
2897
2909
2910
370

3545

2754
2814
2890
2898
2900
2952
3229
3230
3417
2812
2892

2693

610 315

G610 323
610 32
610 33

3sn7

3 2801

2004
209¢
3127
3416
3494
4494

Name
Nohare
Latha
Saran
Kamalesh
Rajesh
Pinki
Pargha
Sunithabhai
Radhasham
Saheen
Nandalat Bury
Nekaswan
Albar
Meohan
Annaram
Sukhchand
Ramarao
Suresh
Sunita
Gopal
Raju
Suresh
Kamlash
Pzanna 1al
Agnu
Rajeswari
Subdhara
Tulsi
Maniram
Mirabai
Sukhcharan
Nilesh
Munna
Varalra Raut
Agravwall
Sorilal
Keutlaiah
Radhalal
Rohit
Pavan
Balaji
Upendra

Ramcharan

Cont

PKL
PKI.
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKIL.
PKL
ARI
PKI.
IPIN1
PRI
PRI
PRI
PKIL
PKL
PKL.
PKL.
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKIL.
ARJ
AR
PRL
PKL.
PKL
PRI
AR
AR
ARl
PKL
ARI
AR
PKL
ARI
AR
TRM
TRM
KRI
KRI

Type

Civ
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
v
Civ
CIv
v
Cv
CHY
ClIYV
Civ
Civ
CIv
Ccrv
crv
CIvV
CIv
[GhY
CIv
CIv
CIv
ClIv
Civ
v
C1v
Civ
Cy
v
CIv
[ShY
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
HW

—of

From Date: 20-Jan-10  To Date: 20/1/10
Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
'H 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 B On Ag. 125
MA 240 18:00 | A On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 A Cn Ac. 240
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
MH £50 1800 A On Ac. 150
M 130 18:00 A On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
Ma 240 18:00 B On Ac.
HM 306 18:00 CA On Ac.
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
MA 240 1800 A On Ac.
MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
MA. 240 18:00 A On Ac.
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
MA 240 1800 A On Ac.
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
MA 2440 18:00 A On Ac.
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.
FI1 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 130
FEI 125 1800 A On Ac. 123
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
M4 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
MH 150 18:00 A On Ac, 150
MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
MIH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
MA 240 18:00 CA On Ac. 240
MH 130 18:00 A Job Work™ 130
MH 130 18:00 A Job V\}lﬂ( 130
S LY CA On Ac. ;50
k00 A On Ac. 240
N :
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hate n D Nime Cont  Type Skilk Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Ameunt

20-Jan-10 6:20 3362 Surendhar AR CIv M 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10 620 3900 sudda AR CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
Mo-lan-100 6200 3902 chunder AR Iy HM 300 18:00 I Ca On Ac. 300
20-dan- L 6:20 3907 gudds AR CIv 'l 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
20-dan-i0 6200 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR Mi 156 18:00 I A Job Work 130
20-Jan-10 620 4877 Ravi KRI HW MH 13¢ 18:060 N Jol 6:‘ 130
20-Jan-10 625 2779 imla Bhai ARJ C1v FLi 125 18:00 1 CA On AT. 125
20-Jan-10 623 3639 Kalabat ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 811 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 I A On Ac, 125
20-Jan-10 830 2043 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A (De,pf 150
20-Jan-10 830 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 8§30 2828 Panna Swaye ADI v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 8:30 4484 Venkatramulu  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wotk~ 130
20-Jan-10  8:30 4486 Rangamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wcﬁ/ 135
20-Jan-10 8:30 4515 Parvathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 8:30 4534 Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
20-kan-10 8:30 4963 Raju TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
20-dan-100 830 5015 Niumala TRM  CIV "H 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
20-Jan-16 830 5020 S, Jayvanna Man EAR Mt 150 18.00 1 CA 50

Job Wo?/ ]

20-Jan-10 8:30 3021 Nagamma Man EAR H 133 18:00 I A Job Wof}/' 135
20-Jan-10 831 2825 Ramesh AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
20-dan-10 8§31 3643  Simhachalam  ADi CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 8:31 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A Job Woske™
20-Jan-10 831 4326 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A lob Work-

20-Jan-10 831 4573 HarishReddy VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On ch

20-Jan-10  8:31 4594  Julli AJB CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 831 5101 Sharmarao TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac.

20-Jan-10  8:31 5103 Ravi ™RM  CIV MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 §:32 1932 Obuleshu Man EAR MH 150 18.00 PA Job Work™
20-Jan-10 §:32 1953 Varalakshmi  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A Job W(y‘/ 135
20-Jan- 10 :32 2035 Veerabhadram Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job Woy 133
20-Jan-10 8:32 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FIH 35 18:00 I A Job Work~ 133
20-fan-10 8§32 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Jeb W% 135
20-Jan-10 832 4902 Triveni ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 832 3073 Sanlesh TRM  C1V MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
20-dan-10 ¥:32 3099 Hussain Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Job Werk 150
20-dan-10 8:33 1274 Svanthaiah MAN  EAR MIH 130 18:00 I B }Obm 150
20-tan-10 833 2084 Hemant ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ag! 240
20-Jan-10 8:33 4489 Mahadey Swa Man EAR MH 130 1800 1 A Job WO‘V' 150
20-jan-10  8:33 4801 Raju ADI Clv MA 240 1800 i B On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 &:33 4960 Raju TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 B .. On Ac. 150

20-Jan-10 833 3063 Sume TRM  CIV A n Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:33 5067 Basanty TRM  CIV : 251 B ¥ §n Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 833 5102 B Santosh TRM  CIV \ S0 18:00, I B aig O Ac 240
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-Jan-10  8:33 5104 Mohan TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-lan-10  8:34 3707 D .Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Job Work 150
20-dan-10  8:34 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I B Joh \)é(/ 135
20-Tan- 10 8:34 45366 Kavitha ADI CIV -1 125 18:00 1 CA On A 125
20-fan-100 8:34 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 8:34 4969 CGila Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1A Job Wtk 135
20-fan-10 834 3019 Laxnu Man EAR FH 135 18:.00 1 B Job Wy/ i35
2-Jan-10 B3 5045 Raghawani AR (hY FEl 125 18:00 I CA On AZ 125
20-dan-100 830 3065 Hema latha TRM  CIV FI! 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
2o-dan-t00 K033 28000 V Venkat VIt ELL MA 225 1800 1A On Ac. 225
2i-km-100 835 3043 P Bharat Kom VPH FLE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
20-Jan-10  8:35 3046 M Ghore Chan AlDB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 835 3460 Subhash AlB CLv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10  8:35 3908 Muddupandit  AD] [GAY FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:35 4562 Siva AlB CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 8:35 4367 Manju ADI CHv FH 125 18;00 1 CA On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 833 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV [FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:35 4870 B.BabuRao ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 835 5066 Susheela ™M CIV FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:36 2211 & Deva ADI Iy MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 8:36 2472 Simhadrni ADI CIv MA 240 1800 PA On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 8:36 2718 P Pramila A3 v FHl 125 18:00 A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 R:36 3370 GMI Shaker  VRR ELE MA 225 1800 1A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 836 4060 Ganesh A Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.

20-lan-10 830 4888 Narender Jana  ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 836 4970 Sargjant ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 8:3¢ 4971 Shyam ADI v MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac.

20-Jan-10 836 3044  Pratima ARI Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
20-lan-10 8:36 3106 Sabehimma TRN v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 8:37 2798 Ranny AIB (@R MA 240 18:00 1T A Job Wc‘);l/ 249
20-lan-10  8:37 3048 Saraswathi AlB CIv FIH 125 18:00 1A Job W(?,l\/ 125
20-Jan-10  8:37 3139 G Suresh AlB Clv MA 246 18:00 | CA Job W 240
20-Jan-10  8:37 3533 P.Parvathi AlB CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job W}d( 125
20-Jan-10  8:37 3534 Chandramma AlJB CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA Job ng’ i25
20-lan-10 R:37 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 t A Job W(}k/ i35
20-dan-10 8:37 4448 Meena AlB Civ MH 150 18:00 I CA Job W}l:k’ 150
20-dan-10 837 4550 Susheela AlB C1v FH 125 18:00 1A Job WW 125
20-Jan-10 8:37 4727  Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I B On Ac. 135
20-fan-10 837 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A Job Work 135
20-Jan-i0 838 2229 Mohini Al CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
20-Jan-10 838 2997 Durgabhai ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 838 2098  Chotilal AR v MA 240 18:00 1 CAmem On Ac. 240

20-an-10 838 3381 Tulasamima ADI
20-lan-100 8:38 3644 Santa Laxn ADI

0] On\f\c. 125

:
22 January, 2010




Bate in D Name Cont  Type Skl Wage  Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Jan-10 838 4071 Ivothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac. 133
20-lan-10 8:38 4467 Narendra AR v MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac. 240
20-dan-10 838 4468 Kavitha ARJ Civ I+ 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 838 4994  Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
20-Jan-10 8:38 5000 WNarayana BSp PAI M 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 156
20-Jan-10  R:39 2994  Sashikala ARI CIy FH 125 1800 A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 &:39 3372 Simhadri ADI Crv MH 150 1800 I A On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10 %:39 3633  Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:0C I A On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10 839 3862 dilip ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 &39 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 B On Ac. 135
20-Jan-10 §:39 3905 sanju ARJ Chv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
20-lan-10 839 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 1530 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
20-Tan-10 839 4702 Bharat ARJ v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
20-km-100 839 4973 Goverdhan PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
2-fan-100 0 839 976 Basanty ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-100 0 840 2792 Meetu ADI CIy i 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 - 840 4127  Ramcesh ADI Ciyv MA 240 18;00 I A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 840 4898  Aboll Salla BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-lan-10 840 4975 Damaru ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-dan-10 840 4995 13, Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-lan-10  8:40 3009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 I A On Ac.

20-Tan-10 8:40 5010 Shilpa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 8:40 5062 Eshwar ™RM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 840 5097 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:60 1 A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 8:40 5098 Raju TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

20-Jan-10 841 1217 V Shivamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac.

20-Jan-10 8l 19534 Narasimhudu  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac.

20-Jan-10 841 1955 Jaidakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 PA On Ac.

20-Jan-10 841 4670 Punyawath TRM (1Y FH 125 18:00 PA On Ac.

20-dan-10 841 4767 Tuman Bai TRM Civ FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
2{-dan-10 841 3039 Raj kumari TRM CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 841 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 841 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV [FH 125 18:00 1 8 On Ac. 125
20-kan-t K42 2907 Marakhan PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
20-Jan-100 842 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
20-dan-10 8:42 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10  8:42 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I A }p& 230
20-lan-10 8:42 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A EDL. 230
20-Jan-10  8:42 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 8:42 4901 Jagan ADL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 8:42 4927 Bhagirat TRM On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 8:42 4938 Nirmal TRM On Ac. 240
20-Jan-100 842 4939 janaki Bhai TRM On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 842 3072 Janakibai TRM On Ac. 125
22 danuare, 2010 =TT el ‘Page 4 of 6
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BDate
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan-10
20-lan-10
20-Jun-100
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan- 10
20-Jan-10
20-kan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-lan-10
20-lan-10
20-dan-10
20-lan-10
20-lan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-1an-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-1{
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-jan-10
20-Jan-10
20-Jan-10

22 January, 2010
i

In

843
843
8:43
§:d3
843
g3
8:43
8:43
843
§43
843
844
844
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:d4
844
8:44

844 =

845
845

in
i H04
4202
4709
4713
001
023
042
360
3070
3094
3045
4766
4839
4998
5068
3074
5090
5091
3092

845 403

4937
4962
4992
5061
2473
3133
1373
3913
4601
4700
4743
4881
4933
4999
3528
3784
3790
3984
4612

Name
A Venkatesh
l.okesh
Shiva
Madhu
Kailash
Tanra
Shanker
Ram Krishna
Rakesh
Papama
Muddyamma
Bhuwaneshwa
Srinu
Vijay Kumar
Jamunabhai
Krishna Ram
B Raju
G Gurn murth
Ganeshwar
G Mahesh
Lipender
S Parvathi
Trinath
Laxmi
Anil
Ramesh
Vishwanad
Narsimha Rao
L.Amma
Arathi
Dasarath
Harathi
Ramachary
Srinu
Raju
Firawar
Damayanthi
Saddam
Nagraju
Dilashor
lanardhan
Ramprathap
Suwana

K.Srinivas Ra

Cont
YVPH
VPH
YPIH
VPH
BSF
VIPH
VIPH
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
BSP
BSP
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM

©TRM

TRM
ADI
Al
TRM
TRM
ADI
BsP
TRM
BSP
TRM
ADI
ADI
ADI
RAM
BSP
BSP
IAN
ADI
MAH
BSP
VIPH
JAN
JAN
Man
NAR

Type
ELE
ELE
ELL
ELE
PAL
ELE
FLE
v
Civ
ClvV
CIvV
Clv
PAl
PAI
CIv
Crv
CIv
Civ
Clv

Skill
HM
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH

FH
MA
MA
MH
FH

MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA

FH

Wage
250
160
160
160
220
160
160
240
130
125
125
240
220
130
125
240
240
240
240
150
300

Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount
18:00 I A On Ac. 230
18:00 1A Cn Ac. 160
18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
18:00 I A On Ac. 160
18:00 I A On Ac. 220
18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
18:00 LA On Ag. 240
18:00 A On Ac. 150
18:00 A On Ac. 123
18:00 P A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18:00 1A Cn Ac.
18:00 1A On Ac.
18:00 1T A On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
18:00 I A On Ac.
[8:00 I A On Ac.
18:60 A On Ac.
18:60 I A On Ac.
18:00 A On Ac.
18:00 i CA On Ac.
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 A On Ac. 150
18:00 I A On Ac. 125
1800 1 A On Ac, 125
18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 240
18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
18:00 1 CA On Ac. 190
18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
18:00 I A On Ac. 300
18:00 I CA On Ac, 125
18:00 I CA On Ac. 190
18:00 I CA OnAc 220
' 160
300
173
135
200
Page 5 of 6
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Date T 1} Name Cout Type Skill Wage Quf Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-lan-10 8:47 4744 Jayprakash JAN T MA 300 18:00 t/]/A On Ac. 300
20-Jan-10  8:47 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 '/A On Ac. 300
20-Jan-10 8:47 4952 R H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 /[/A On Ac. 200
20-lan-10 847 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /V A On Ac. 175
20-Jan-16 8:47 5041 Sunil VP ELE MA 225 18:00 \:/i/A On Ac. 223
20-Jan-10 848 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 225
20-fan-10 §48 4293  Shaikh Wastm MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 ‘/I/A On Ac. 190
20-Jan-10 848 4432 AmiKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 y A On Ac. 300
20-Jan-10 848 4393  Ganapatin IR PAL MA 220 1800 /A On Ac. 220
20-Jan-10 848 4627  laveed MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 /A On Ac. 190
20-dan-t0 848 4957 Malhender RAJ ELE M A 225 18:00 /B AL 225
Jkdan- 0 R4S S0I6 Raju RAJ LI MA 225 1R:00 4!& }v}p‘f 225
2-dan-10 848 3023 Ranjan Kamar  §R PAl MIH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
20-dan-10 848 3026 Prakash RAJ FLE MH 160 18:00 /l/A . 160
20-Jan-10 849 3134  Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 D}/f "~ On Ac. 125
20-Jan-16 849 3834  Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 190 1800 YC On Ac. 190
20-dan-10  8:49 4295 Ramesh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 /A On Ac, 190
20-Jan-10 8:49 4385 5 Kumar VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 //B On Ac. 160
20-Fan-10 849 4690 Shayed Khalee [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 200
20-Jap-10 &49 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 !l/i% On Ac,

20-Jan-10 &49 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00 ﬁ .

20-Jan-10 849 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 220 18:00 (I/A On Ac. 7 220
20-Jan-10 849 3037 M. Santosh VBC  CAR MA 160 18:00 /}/C On Ac. 190
20-Jan-10 8:49 3078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /B On Ac. 200
20-Jan-10 9115 3096 Megnalh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00

On Ac. 240
250

20-Jan-10 9:30 4253 Mustata TAN PLU MA

roject Manager/Engg.
ALP ME ERTAIES
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MFH - Detailed Attadence Report From Date: 21-Jan-10  To Date: 21/1/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage OQut Attn Bloeck Payment Amount
20-Jan-100 600 2801 Sukhcharan AR (Y MA 240 18:00 1A OnaAc 240
21-dan-10 (00 2988 Lirmila AR ClV FH 125 [8:00 1 A On Ac. 125
2-ban-100 6000 2999 Munna AR CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
T-han-HE o 6000 31300 Panna Lal AR [AY MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
2i-lan-10 600 3362 Surendhar AR v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10 600 3366 Maniram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
21-dan-10  6:00 390G gudda ARI CIvV WA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2-Jan-10 6:00 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I B Job Wo;;l/ 130
21-Jan-10° 6:00 4631 Trinath TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
2l-Jan-10 &:00 4702 Bharat AR] Clv MA 240 13:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  6:10 2779 bmla Bhai AR Qv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
20-Jan-10 6:10 2892 Suresh PICL Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
200an-10 6:10 2987  Ramcharan ARl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 610 2993 Kamlesh ARI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
21-dan-10 610 2998 Chotilal AR CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
2 dan-100 6710 3567 Mirabai ARIJ Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Melan-i0 Al 3638 Kalahm AR [GIRY 1 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2-ln-10 610 3905 sanju AR v MIH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
Jl-ban-10 0 6ol 3907 guddi AR CIv IH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
21-dan-100 6010 467 Narendra AR CIv MA 240 i8:00 LA On Ac. 240
=10 610 4468 Kavitha ARl Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2i-lan-10 620 2750 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2-dan-100 020 2812 Rapu PKL C1y MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-dan-10 6:20 2894 Kamalesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 249
21-lan-10  6:20 2997 Durgabhai ARI Civ FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
201-dan-10  6:20 3127 Varandra Raut AR] Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  6:20 3179  Sunithabhai ARI Civ FH 125 18:60 I A On Ac. 123
21-Jan-10 620 3231 Agnu PKL v MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
2i-dan-100 &:20 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 125 1800 PA On Ac. 1235
2i-dan- 10 G20y 3821 Saheen PKI. (Y ME 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
21-Jan- 10 620 4973 Goverdhan P Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
2i-dhan-10 6:30 2754 Upendra PRI Clv ML 130 18:00 A On Ac. 150
2t-Jan-10 630 2813 Latha PKL ClIv FH 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
2-lan- L0 630 2814 Akbar PKI. Clv MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2-dan-100 0 630 2886 Saran PRI CIv I'H 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
-lan-10 6:30 2890 Maohan PKL. CHY [HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
21-Jan-100 6:30 2993 Babulat ARI CIv M 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
21-Jan-100 630 3416 Agravwall ' Ho o 150.48:06———==T"F") Ou Ac. 150
21dan-10 6:30 3347 Subdhara (" 3 548 On Ac. 125
2i-Jan-100 6:30 3902 chander On Ac. 300
2i-Jan-10 630 3055 Rehit On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 640 1010 B RangaSwam :00 1 CA Dept. 150
210010 6:40 2809 Nohare B WY auf\lc, 240

ey
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

2i-Jan-10 640 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ag. 150
21-Jan-10 6:40 2609 Pinki PKL Cv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 6:40 2910 Parsha PKIL Civ FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
2i-tan-10 640 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv [ 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
21-dun-10 640 3494 Sorital ARJ CLv Ml 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10 440 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIV MIH 150 18:00 | CA On Ac. 150
21-fan-10 6:40 4667 Radhalat ™M CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 156
21-dan-10 630 2747  Nandalal Bur  PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
2l-dan-100 o030 2897 Rajesh PKL 1y MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2i-dan-100 6030 2898 Annaram PKL. CIv MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2-dan-i00 650 29000 Sukhehand PREL v MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2idan-100 630 3229 Suresh PRL CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-i0  6:30 3230 Sunila PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac, 125
21-Jan-10  6:30 3232 Rajeswari PKI. Civ [FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 6:30 3417  Gopal PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 &30 3545 Radhasham PKL Civ MH 150 1800 PA On Ac. 150
21-dan-10 6:50 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
21-lan-10 830 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Egcpt’ 150
2{-Jan-10 830 3862 dilip ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 830 4326 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A Job ngk/ 150
21-lan-10 830 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A . ' 225
21-dan-10 8:30 5060 Ram Krishna  TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2dan-10 $:30 5070 Rakesh TRM CIV M 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
20-Jan-10 0 8:30 3096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18.00 I B On Ac.

Jl-dan-10 0 &:31 4720 Laxou TRM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

2-dan-100 8310 4766 Bhuwancshwa TRM - CIV MA 240 8l I A On Ac.

21-Jan-10 831 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

21-Jan-10 831 4901 Jagan ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

20-dan-140 8:31 4927 Bhagirat ™M  CIV WA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

2-Jan-10 8:31 3068  Jamunabhai ™M CIY I"H 125 18:00 LA On Ac.

21-Jan-10 8:31 5072  Janakibai TRM CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.

21-Jan-10 831 3074 Krishna Ram  TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

21-Jan-10 8:32 3372 Simhadri ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
21-Jan-10.  8:32 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 8:32 4767 Tuman Bai ™M  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 832 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MaA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
20-Jan-10 832 3015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
21-dan-10 832 5039  Raj Kumart TRM IV H 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
2i-Jan-10 &:32 5061 L.Amma TRM CIY FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
20-)an-10 832 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
2i-fan-100 §32 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2i-lan-100 8:33 1274 Syanthaiah Job Wm'k/ 150
M-lan-10 8:33 2082 Upender On Ac. 300
2-fan-100 0 833 2211 S Deva A On Ac. 240

22 January. 2010
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Pate In in Name Cont  Type Skl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

Jl-dan-100 B33 2476 Krishna Murth ADE Civ MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
Molan-100 833 2828 Panna Swaye  ADI Cly - 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2l-dan-100 0 8:33 4515 Parvathi ADI CY I 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
2t-dan-10 8:33 4534 Bairagi ADI CIy MH 150 1800 I A On Ac. 150
Z1-jan-10  8:33 4719 Damcyanhi TRM IV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 833 4831 Ani! ADI Cly MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
2i-Jan-{0 833 3101 Sharmarao TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 834 1217 V¥ Shivamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 B Job W(g/k/ 135
21-Jan-10  8:34 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 834 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I B Job Wo‘rk/" 135
21-dan-10 8:34 4670 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 834 4963 Raju TRM  CHV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
2i-Jan-10 834 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FIH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WorV 133
21-dan-10 8§34 5073 Santosh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. ~ 240
21-lan-10 834 5102 13 Santosh TRM Clv MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
20-dan-100 834 5103 Raw TRM €IV MA 240 1800 1 CA On Ac. 240
24-lan-10 834 5104 Mohan TRM Clv MA 240 1800 T A On Ac, 240
2-dan-100 8335 2472 Simhadrn ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 835 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A Job Wor]/ 135
21-Jan-10 835 4060 Ganesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10  8:35 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I B Job W{)rl\/' 150
21-Jan-10  8:35 4870 B.BabuRac ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac”
21-tan-10 8:33 4960 Raju TRM  CIV MF 13¢ 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
21-Jan-10  8:35 5020 S. Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Job Work
21-Jan-10  $:35 5045 Raghawani ARJ Clv £t 125 18:00 B On Ac.
21-dan-10 835 3064 Subhashni TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 I A On As.
20-Jan-10 8:35 5065 Hemalatha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
2i-lan-10 8306 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Iob Wom(/
21-Jan-10 8:36 3984 Suwana Man EAR FEi 135 18:00 1 A lob Woz;]/
Jedan-10 8:36 4004 Shyamalamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Tob Wurl/ 135
2dan-t0 836 4071 yothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A Job Wor}/ 135
20-Jan-10 836 4127 Ramesh ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-100 836 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 Il A Job Work . 135
20-Jan-10 0 8:36 4975 Damaru ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Act 240
21-Jan-10 0 836 3063 Swme TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
2i-fan-100 836 3067 Basanty TRM  CIV I'H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
Slan-10° 836 5106 Sabehimma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A Gn Ac. 125
21-Jan-10 8:37 2800 V Venkal VYPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
21-Jan-10 837 3460 Subhash AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
21-Jan-10 837 3533 P .Parvathi AlB Civ FH 125 job Work/ 125

21-Jan-10 837 3534 Chandramma AlB Clv
21-Jan-10 &37 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR
Zl-dan-10 8:37 4448 Meena AlB Clv
2-lan-10 8:37 4373 HanshReddy  VRR ELE

Joh Work” 125

Cyatwnan®

S\g
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Date
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-lan-10
21-Jan-10
2i-Jan-10
2-Jan-§0
21-dan-10
2l-dan-10
Il-Jan-10
2i-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-lan-10
21-lan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
2]-lan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
2]-Tan-1(}
2-dan-10
21-dan-10
21-lan-10
21-Jan-10
2t-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
24-Jan-10
21-jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
21-lan-10
21-dan-10
21-Jan-140
21-dan-10
2-dan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10
2i-Jan-10
21-Jan-19
21-Tan-10
21-Jan-10
21-Jan-10

21-Jan-10

In

8.37
8:37
§:37
838
838
838
R34
3:38
838
838
838
838
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
839
8:39

839 5
8.39 3

8:40
8:40

8:40 -
R:40 4

1]
4727
4U98
4949
1104
2045
2825
3370
4240
4487
4362
4564
4943
5044
3048
3133
3139
3508
4202
4700
4709
4971

8:40 45

8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
541
841
8:41
4§41
gdi
8:41
841
841
51
4:42
842

7 :lan.uary, 2010

Name
Shoba
Vijay Kumar
Magraju
A, Venkatesh
A Anand
Ramesh
GiIMID Shaker
Saywmma
Ramalingamm
Siva
Julli
Husen, B
Pratima
Saraswathi
Dasarath
G Suresh
Muddupandit
Lokesh
Raju
Shiva
Shyam
Narayana
Tunna
Mohim
Harathi
Susheela
Kavitha
Manju
Damayanthi
Ramya Pradha
Triveni
Basanty
B. Nagaraj
Arathi
Mallamima
Sumaths
Simhachalam
Madhu
Raju
Narender Jana
Sarpjani
Hari

Hemant

Roja

Cont
Man
BsP
BSP
VPH
Man
All3
VRR
Man
Man
AlB
AlB
Man
ARJ
AlB
ADI
AlB
ADI
VPH
BSP
VPH
ADI
RSP
VIPH
ADI
ADI
AlB
Al
ADI
ADIL
ADI
ADI
ADI
BSP
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
VIPH
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
A
AL

Type
EAR
PAI
PAL
ELE
EAR

Skill
s
MH
MA
HM
MH
MA
MA
I'H

MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
MH

FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
M

MA

Wage
133

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

fre v " A v

:>>w:>w>>m>w>>wwww>w>>>>>>>§

el

A

Payment Amount

Job Work / '
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

i
é.‘l):kj(WQﬂg./

On Ac.
Job WorLk/
On Ac,

Job Wor}'/

Job WOEV

Job Wor_y/

On Ac.
Job W{);lf/
On Ac,‘-
Job Work”
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.

135
150
220
250
150

hatomnd



Dale [ D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-lan-100 8:42 3134 Saraswathi ADI v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
2i-lan-10 8§42 3644  Santa Laxmi ADI Clv FH 125 18:60 I A On Ac. 125
21-Jan-10  8:42 4561 Kireety AlB Cry MA 240 18:00 | B lob Work{ 240
21-jan-10 842 4661  Sring BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10  8:42 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
21-lan-10 842 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10 8:42 4937  Ramcesh BSP PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
2l-Jan-10 842 4994 Ramaiah BSP Pal MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10 843 2713 R Pavithra AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
2i-jan-10 843 2718 P Pramila AlB Civ FH 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
21-Jan-100 843 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
Zi-lan-100 843 3234 Shekbar VRR ELLE MA 225 1800 1 B On Ac. 225
Meolan-E0 843 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIvV Fil 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
2l-dan-100 843 4303 BN.Chary VL CAR MA 190 18:00 I CA On Ac. 190
Al-Jan-10 8:43 4978 Meeties NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
21-Jan-10 843 35001 Kailash Bsp PAL MA 220 18:00 1A On Ae. 220
21-Jan-10 8§43 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAL MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
21-dan-10 843 3040 Sanjay Gandu NAR — WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac, 200
21-Jan-10 920 3108 ‘lirupathi TAN PLY MA 250 18:00 1 A Dept.- 250
21-Jan-10  9:20 3599 madadev SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10 9:20 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10 920 3602 aabha SUN  PAl MA 220 18:60 | B On Ac. 220
21-Jan-10 920 4371 Ishaq MAH  WEL MH 140 18:00 i A On Ac. 140
21-Jan-100 920 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 P A /E‘e/pt. 2350
2l-dan-10 920 4627 Javeed MaH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 B On Ac. 190
2i-lan-10 920 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
2-Jan-100 920 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAl MA 220 1800 I A On Ac. 220
Modan-i0 9200 5023 Ranjan Kumar IR PPAL MH 150 1§:00 I CA On Ac. 150
2l-lan-10 9:25 3790 Ramprathap JAN TH. MIH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
2l-Jan-10 925 4432 Aniluomar JAN TIL MA 300 1800 I B On Ac. 300
21-Jan-10 9:25 4593 Ganapathi IR PAT MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
2i-kan-100 925 4395 S.Kumar VRR  ELE MIH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
21-Jan-10 925 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
20-Jan-10 925 4743 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
21-Jan-10 9:25 4837  Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
21-Jan-10 9:25 4933 Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 13:00 1 B On Ac. 190
21-Jan-10  %:25 3016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 223 18:00 LA Deptr 225
21-Jan-1¢ 9:30 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 190
2i-Jan-10 9:30 4233 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B [}ut/ 250
21-Jan-10 930 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 190
21-Jan-10 9:30 4690 Shayed Khalee  ISH PLL MA 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
20-Jan-10 0 9:30 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE ) . ; L‘ng D A On Ac. 225
21-dan-10 930 4817 Viay RAM  CAR i CA On Ac. 190
21-Jan-10 930 4885 Sakcem TAN  PLUK 1 'A ‘D};}k 250

I

‘,/)9*\8&1 Pase 3 ol
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Iyate
21-han-10
2i-Jan-10
2-han- 10
2i-lan-16
2i-lan-10
2h-Jan-16
21-lan-i0
21-fan-10
Z1-lan-10
21-Jan-10

1-Jan-10
21-Jan-10

9:31

22 Fanuary, 2010

1]
3026
3037
SO80
243

h

254

e

3136
3834
3960
42935
4327
3035
50306

Numie
Prakash
M. Sanlosh
MDD Raheem

V Brahmachar

Raiu
Sateem
Tirupath:
Bramachary
Ramesh
Samjay

V. Santosh

Srinivas

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
RAJ  ELE  MH 160 18:00 4B Ber 160
vBe” CAR  MA 190 18:00 B On Ac. 190
SHOPLU M 150 18:00 B On Ac. 150
vee” CAR CO 250 18:00 £ C On Ac. 250
I PAL MA 220 18:00 KA On Ac.
MAM  WEL  MA 190 18:00 ¥c On Ac.
VBCS CAR MA j90 18:00 ,1/ A On Ac.
vBC” CAR  MA 190 18:00 VB On Ac.
vBe” CAR  MA 190 18:00 Ve On Ac.
R PAl MaA 220 18:00 VB On Ac. 220
VBC” CAR  MA 190 18:00 LA On Ac. 190
vBe” CAR  MA 190 18:00 B On Ac. 190
eCKED
> Audit

Project Managér/Engg.

Asst, Manager Admn,

Algine Estates, Hyde sbad, ALPNE ESTAIES
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 15/1/10 ToDate:  2U/1/10

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)

Pavment Tyvpe On Ac.

Worker Skill O

Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {7 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records}) Sum 13

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu {Carpenter) (10 detail r Sum 13

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skit FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH {3 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary lor "Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (§ detail records) Supp 20

Payment Type On Ac.

Warker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FI4 {5 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skilt" = MA (5 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 37

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil}(19d = Sum 58 ?\\

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter}) / ‘

Payment Type On Ac. §

Worker Skili HM Ve

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4 Z\«

worker Skill MA 'd
L2

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 50 h \’) ‘\')

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detai records) Sum 26

Summary for 'Pavment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 80

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa {Painter) (18 detail rec Sam 80 ‘/\

Contractor Name , B Raja Reddy (Electrician} %J\

Payment yvpe Dept. , \

Worker Skill MA %

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skiit MH N /

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail record}) Loifi-k . 5 4L * V\

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail regords)—¢ I 18

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (X J

o "'"“f""‘Page‘? ﬁf:‘g—-&—-..-.
ert d by

<k
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Engg.
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Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

Paynent Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcoO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (I detail record) Sum i
Worker SKith FH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = FH (4 detaii records) Sum 81
Worker Skill HM

Sununary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Sumnry for "Worker Skill' - MA (4 detail records) Sum 62
Woorker Skatl MH

Sammary for 'Waorker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 160
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH, Adisheshu (Civil} (17 defail re Sum 160
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work}

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum R YA
Payment Type Job Work

Worlker Skill FH

Summary lor 'Worker Skitl' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 34
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 47
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 131
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skil FH

Summary [or 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem {Earth Work) (28 detail Sum_ 164
Congractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (! detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO {3 detail records) 3
Worker Skill MA

Swpnmary for "Worker Skitl' - MA (6 detail records) 23
Worker Skill M-

Pe@iﬁﬁe f:5

Froject Manager/Engg.
| ALP NE E8TAES




Summary for Worker Skili” = MH (5 detail records)
Sununars for Pavnwent Type' = On AL. i 14 detail records)
summary lor ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (16 detail

Contractor Name fyvothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = fyothi Ram (Painter) (11 detail rec

Contractor Name K.Krishna {Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MH

Summary [or "Worker Skifl" = MH (2 derail records)
Sumpary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records)
Sununary for 'Contracior Name' -+ K.Krishna (Hacking) (2 detail reco

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civii)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill FL

Summary for 'Worker Skiil' = FH (7 detail records)

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (7 detail records)
Worker Slkiif MA

Swmary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary tor "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records}
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, {33 detail records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {Civil) (33 detail records

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payvment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt CO

Summary for "Worker SKill' = CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing}
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records}
Worker Skili MA

27 Janug

Agst, Manager Admn.
Alpine teiates, Hyde: sbed,

= *'@-«:i‘ii:,,;‘f.’i:~~~*’wi1

Sum 9
Sum 37
Sum 41
Sum 30
Sum 7
Sum 37
Sum 37
Sum 5
Sum 5
Sumn 5
Sum 6
Sum 64
Sum 7
Sum 75
Sum 44
Sum 196
Sum 196
Sum 1
Sum 13
Sum 3
Sum 17
Sum . v

ertmed by*’
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Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (|3 detaii records}

Summary for ‘Contractor Nanie' = Md. Ishaq {Plumbing) (13 detail re

Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)
Pavment Tyvpe OnAc.

Worker Skitt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {4 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (4 detail recor

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civily
Payment Type On Ac.

worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detaii records)
Worker Skiil FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill , HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summany for "Worker Skill" = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (27 detail records)

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob {Welder) (7 detail

Contractor Name Suritha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (5 detail records)

Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {1 detail record)
Warker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skiti MA

22 January, 2010 _

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

22

H
35
L33

ESNN N

51

52

33
145
143

225

La bn

23
23.
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Sy for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detall records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Sammary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records)

Summary lor '‘Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (19 detail re

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Pavment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Synmury for Paviment Type' = Dept. (10 detaid records)
Surmary Tor 'Contracior Name' = Tanveer Khan {Plumbing) (10 detai

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Tvpe On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary {or "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (6 det

Contractor Name V Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type  On Ac. .
Waorker Skill CcO

Summary for Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)

Waorker Skill HM

Sununary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summnary for 'Worker SKill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (20 detai

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiii HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records

" ™ L, TR,
BTATES

oD BT HLED

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

i et e 4

104

17
222
222

P4
16
16

28
46
46
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date
%\hﬂm,& \_‘@&m:‘ 10
Prcink ._\m._;mz;:

A6 _\@._ms;o

_-2E5T \_m\_m:._o
2458 Jan-10
;\M‘Mﬁ@ W\um: 10
\_\m-_ms-go
\\_\m Jan-10
k\_\mlm: 10
M&A_m: 10

%m:. 10

“18-Jan-10
‘A Jan-10
mﬁ_ an-10
um.._m:- 10
\\ww.,_m:- 1G

_m_ jan-10

x\rﬁ 10

5 Jan-10

\_\?._m:._c
AFlan-10
AFlan-10
2476 AFan-10
2477 &3&,3-5
F%an-10
247 Aﬁ_@:._o
2480 é\m: 10
k@ﬁw:;o

\_Lms 1¢

722 _mn:mQ 2010

\Tﬁmm-_c ,

Equip. Owner Equip. Type

\<Km_:wm_c.c= .MSQQ
,\<\§m_ likarjun _ractor
M\\K_.m:.m_amﬂﬁ: _Jractor
M-dlalikarjun _ractor
yallikarjun Aactor

\Krm__wmcc: ¥m§9

mﬁ» Bhikshapathy <Fractor

_AH Bhikshapathy Fractor
tkmmas E@.\.
m\m&:wmﬁﬁumﬂ:w Tractos

ky Tractor.
“UH Bhikshapathy a
.EmE,_,_ \E‘@xﬁ
.\Ov_\w_:wm:mumﬁg Jractor

A=H Bhikshapathy _Fractor
& Bhikshapathy ~Lractor

AT Bhikshapathy Tracter
€11 Bhikshapat \me ¢
hikshapathy ctor
. ’
n&\m_:ﬁrmcﬁg\ Jractor
CI-Bhikshapathy .M\ﬁmoﬁoq
CHB3hikshapathy  Tractor
@i Bhikshapathy N._.BQQ

e .m:%wsmumzé Tracter
! i

Am\w:wwm:mnm;w Tractor
i . o
CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor
e .
CH Bhikshapathy “Tractor
&T1 Bhikshapathy  TTactor
~CH Bhikshapathy  Teactor
?\WI\ Bhikshapathy  Tractor
=8 Bhikshapathy: Tractor
" Covy ) \

ﬁ.& ka amm

ey

From:

Work Desc

Uo@ Shifting

Cement-Shifting,

Dehyris shifting

Debrisshifiing

Debeis-shifting

Debsis shifting

20MM NMetal shifting

Cementshifting

_,m!m_.a shifting

Debris shifting

—

Debris shifting

Dgbris shifting
~Brebris shifting

Debris_shifting

_u@_,w shitting

Delis shifting

Dedris

[sbris shifting

Dedris

Dnu\_.\wmi

Dedris

Cement

Dgbris

Debris

Debris™

Debris

Detyis

Debris-

Debis shifting

Cemgatshifiing

15110 To: 21/1/10
Vehicle No  Start mSu
_ATEX 0148 “\r
_APSK 048 1228 _NS
APSX 0148 12 1253
_-APIX 0148 43S 14:43
AAPSXOIE 1529 1358
_APSX 0148 1650 16397
¥® 2847 104 11:08
»Ka\vﬁ.\ V40 11:47-
A2 6822 1 \ﬁ 1213
%@5 D29 1253
LMZ 6822 1240 12:30
kb@ 2847 _m\a 14:6+
APIIV 6822 444 1648
ARO 2847 W‘%W 15:18
KAQ 2847 2557 1625
\\ e
) 2847 \ 1722
\c.&t 10:5
\No 54
.\\ cn
\\Nmﬁ _u27 1L
AP24C6152 .Eb 12,22
A28 276 125t
AP2AC6Is2 1254 1348
-~ 5
AAD2847 13:06~  13:13
2 A\\\\ h \
>>Smﬁ ,\a‘@. 15,04~
>>Bmﬁ 15; 1555
Rag pro s
AP24CG6152 1335 1745
e o
AAQ2847 r_mH_ A6
AAD8AT E\m 17:24 .
- AADFIRAT 1627 1657
2 &
APAC 6152 1700~ 1365
IFIED BY

Asst. Manager 2dmn;
Alpine Lgrates, Hyde sbad,

Uwo._.ﬁx.ﬁ msm:
ALD ME =g

ager/En

Quantity Rate Units Amount
1 160 per trip 160
! 160 per trip tAl
| 160 per trip 160
i 160 per trip 160
L 160 per trip el
t 160 per trip 160
| 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 164
1 160 per trip 160
i 160 per trip 160
| 160 per trip 160
l 160 per trip 160
| 160 per trip 160
] 160 per trip 160

\\\ } 160 per ﬁw\\l! 160
I 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
i 160 per trip 160
| 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 1ot
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
! 160 pertrip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160

KED
X Pageldr2
2 - Audit
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese Quantity Rate Units Amount

\uxﬁ \NVE:-E &t Bhikshapathy ._.nmwd&ﬂ AAD 2847 _g\ 1823 Pefiris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
Wrm\u.. 2|-dan-10 m_\._xw_:rmvmﬁmzé Tragige—" ARMTE132 E.bm 18:23 .~ Debpisshifting i 160 per wip 160
>

CERTIFIED By J@Mﬁgi
& e
* P 90

Page 2 of 2
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MEH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 15/1/10 To: 211710

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
S8 H7Tan-10 800 Vishwakarma Enterprises  Eine-Sand NDGM (Big) w@u APIRFAATI9 Pl SEgurily %61
a7 L¥Jan-10 1244 @m\mrm&m Enterprises MEZQ& in cft BT AP29L-5969 Party— Seeurity \waoo
% Zldan-10 320 x.w\mi\m._:m%nmg :_va&a NDGM (Big) ADA55 >E@ﬁwo Party e Securify _M,ﬁm.ﬁ\
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MEH - Cement Register Balance Report  Dawe: 2171

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Sumumary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or EJl:Wl records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sunmmary for 'Cement Grade' = 33 Grade (485 detailrécords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Suninney Toe Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (212 detail records)

Sun BRY I}

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (1925 detail records)
Sum 03
Grand Total T3
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MI'H - Cement Register Report From: 15/1 To: 211

Cemiend Rea Nooo Dalte Iime lasued For Cemenl Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
-CH{ £ TE 140 et Plascring PPC Grade A Security
W Bl 4] y}ﬂ Brekwall work /PPC Grade A i /.7 Security
PEan l6-dan-10 :)'35 PI}Jxring AAPC Grade A 20 Security
A7En 16-lan-10 1 LaAS Plastering ‘P/P(' Grade kﬁecm‘ny
T35 "L Glun- | [LAs Masble waork BLC CGrade A | Q.-Security
EeS | =100 9 Beccived GPC Grade A -330-Security
/ '/ ..)JP * &
l/H /H;i-.hm-m )L(—k PPlesiering PPC Grade A 5Q-Becurity
2 Yoe g il Work PR Gra . ‘1.
al/’h”, -I)/.E(m 10 10207 Brick Work % Grade I3 P/Secumy
361 _ 1s~dan-10 o4 MHTDle work PRC-Grade A _2Z Security
i/~74 |Y-dan-10 Lt Maeble work PPC Grade A 2 Security
i} S Fan-10 _LLso PiSlering PRE Grade A _A0- Security
1364 “lan-10 10 Regeived PC Grade C -490 Security
<5s] /
363 Aoan-lo 1100 Wifer Proofing 0PC Grade A 19 Seouriy
o~ ) : 4
O 2{-dan- Al arble worl y rade cCurity
136 2 10 ?} Marbl k PPC Grad A S i
1367 2Tan-10 10 Plastering l{C Grade A S0~ Security
E] 26lan-10 1230 Brick Waork PC Grade C 25 Security
sl A2T-Jan-10 14 y oo L@acls ﬁ Grade CA % Security
1 i 2olan-to 1Ly Plgierimg, ABC Grade A 38 Security
5| 2-Jan-10 LSBT Plaskering AP Grade A 50_Security
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MFH - Qutward Report

No Date

207 18-Jan-10
207 {8-lan-10
208 19-Jan-10

26 _mi_md‘u 2010

Time
17:03
17:06
17:00

To Location
Modi Venture
Maodi Venture
Modi Venlure

From:

Ttem Categor

To:

ftem Desc
Sohd Blocks
Soiid Blocks

Hearding Board

2009/10

Item Size  Quantity Units

HalxIn 3ONps
IN8Nt6 NGO
o'l PONow

Gate Pass N

11957
11957
11938

Vehicle N
AP2ZOT9966
AP2OTO566
APO4AOL02

Delivered by Received b

Shamsiee
Shamsher

Shumsher

Selva

Seha

Sanibh

SRedessunassiie

»
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom: 1571 To: q_i

Inward No Pate Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo- V. No Del. By Received
2811 15-Jan-10 9:00 Jai Bhavani Fan Brush 2 Pes - 2884 by hand Narayana Security
2811 \G..:E-_o G:00 Jai Bhavani Fan Bucket 3 Pos—"" 2884 - hy hand Narayana Security
281 _\ [5-lan-10 9:01 Jai Bhavani Fan Spoon 6 Pes - 2884 ¢ by hand Narayana Security
Nm:\ [5-Jan-10 9:02 Jai Bhavani Fan Mug 3 Pes \ 2884 - by hand Naravana Security
2812 \ 18-lan-10 G:00 Hyderabad Telec BSNL Bill 1 Units By hand Raju Security
NMG\ ia-lan-10 400 Hareena Book C Dairy [ No ~7 hy hand narayana securily
281 L\ S-lan-14 G0 Sanker weh worl Tata Sky Recharge 1 Units \ by hand rajil security
NEM\T Jan-190 9:60 Local Purchase Tea 10 Cups - by hand party security
28i0 \ P5-Jan-10 11:00 Ravi Cement Ind Man hole cover 18" 20 Nos \ AP2GT 9966 Party Security
um_..\“a.::_-_o 11:05 Krishna Traders Fan Rod 1142 3 Nes 7 by hand B Raju Secunty
2817 [3-lan-10  [1:06 Krishna Traders Fan Rod 2 : 2 Nos - by hand B Raju Security
Nm_w\ S-lan-10 1400 Krishna Traders Tefilon Tape $ Nos By hand Chand Security
2818 \\ 5-Jan-10 [4:01 Krishna Traders CP Nipple " 5 Nos - By hand Chand Security
2818 15-Jan-10  [4:02 Krishna Tradess CP Nipple L172" 5 Nos -~ By hand . Chand Security

" wm_c\_m.._mz-_o 13:00 Gautam Enterpri Coffee Powder lkg 10 Nos \ 33697 API3X 1686 Selva Security
2819 .\ﬁ..-?:-_o 15:01 Gautam Enterpri Tea Powder kg 3 \ 3369 7 API3IX 4686 Selva Security
2820 \ 15-Jan-10  15:00 M. Satyanarayan Electric Coal 100 Kgs \\ 179 7 API3N 4686 Selva Securify
mmmo\ {5-Jan-10  13:01 M. Satyanarayan Electric Sall 100 Kes 179 < AP13X 4686 Selva Security
2821 \ {5-Jan-10  15:00 Veer Bhadra Ent Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 330 28\ AP29V 2927 Party Security
umum\ 15-Jan-10 18:00 Veer Bhadra Ent Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 Nos - AP29V 2927 Party Security
2823 \_m‘._m?wo 9:00 Veer Bhadra Ent Solid Bricks 4"x§"x16" 350 zOm.\ AP29V 2927 Party Security
2824 \ lo-Jan-10  10:00 Veer Bhadra Ent Sclid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 330 Nos \ AP2OV 2927 Party Security
umwm\;-mm:-_o 14:00 Krishna Traders Hammer Bit 14mm ! No \ By hand Tripathi securiy
2826 /7 16-Jan-10 17:00 Anisha Associat Crack & Paste I ke 233 \ AP13X 4686 Setva Security
2827 s [6-fan-10  17:00 Ezzy Internation Fire Extinguiser O ltr 0242 - AP13X 4686 Setva Security
2828 4 {6-Jan-1¢ 17:00 Pridesan Engine Control Panel 431 ' AP13X 4686 Selva Security

22 January, uo_o

Project Manager/Engg.
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Inward No

22 Tanuary, 2010

Date

2828 .\_ 6-lan-10

mmwo\_oummn-wo
wmwc,\ [6-Jan-10
2830 \:.,_u:-_o
2831 \ 18-Jan-10
2831 \ 18-Jan-10
2832, 18-Jan-10
2833 77 18-Jan-10
2834 7 18-Jan-10
2835 \_w-,_m:;o
2836 7 18-Jan-10
2837 \E-.E:-_o
2838 \\ 19-Jan-10
wmmo\_o.._m:-_o
wmh_o\ 19-Jan-10
wmf\ [9-Jan-10
2842/ 19-Jan-10
2843 - 19-Jan-10
Mm%-\ 19-Jan-10
2845 \ 19-Jan-10
284677 19-Jan-10
2846 \\ 19-Jan-10
2846 \ 19-lan-10
mmpo\ 19-Jan-10
2847 4 {9-Jan-10
2848 7 20-Jan-10
2848 “wo-_:_:-_o
2849 21-Jan-10

Alpine tg1a168, Myde. cbad,

Category

Time Supplier
17:01 Pridesan Engine
17:00 Sri Rama Paints
17:01 Sri Rama Paints

9:00 Sanghi Transpor
11:00 Krishna Traders
11:01 Krishna Traders
11:15 Krishna Traders
16:05 Praful Sanifary
16:05 Sri Rama Paints
16:05 Talwar Electrica
16:10 Veera Bhadra E

9:00 Krishna Traders

9:N5 Veera Bhadra S

9:43 Veera Bhadra §
11:00 Turbotek Ceatin
11:00 Patel Enterprises
11:00 Patel Enterprises
11:15 Krishna Traders
11:40 Veera Bhadra S
11:50 Veera Bhadra S
17:00 Sri Rama Paints
17:00 Sri Rama Paints
17:00 Sri Rama Paints
17:00 Sri Rama Paints
{7:40 Sri Rama Paints
17:10 Nayan Hard War
17:10 Nayan Hard War
17:00 Shubham Enterp

_ CERTIFIED BY
Asgst, '

Item Desc
3 Core Flat Wire

Janta paste

QBD Wild Yellow
OPC Cement

All Drop

C Bolt

Nut bolts

Gate valve
Tractor Emulsion
Multistand Wire
Solid Blocks

Iron Cutting Blade
Solid Blocks
Solid Blocks
Lappam patti .
PPC cement

PPC cement
Allam lug

Solid Blocks
Solid Blocks
Cement Premier
ACE White
Enamel White
Enamel Black Japan
Red Oxide Materal Primer
Mortise Lock
Cylindrical Locks

Gangbox

Size Quantity
62

400gms 10
10

30kgs 3350
10 2
2" 12
3/8 650
1" 12
o

70 sq mm 10
4x8x16 350
1

4x8x16 330
4x8x16 330
25kgs 100
30kgs 360
50kgs 140
10

4x8x16 320
4x8x16 309
20ltrs 5
20Mrs 3
201trs 2
Altrs 2
20ltrs 2
1

17

2 Way 15

Units
Mitrs,~"

Nog~"7
Kgs -
Bags
Nos ~~
zo,n,\\
ams,~””
Nos 7
Itrs -
25\
Nos
Zom. \

Nos .~

Nosg.~
Bags S
wmm‘w\\
wmmﬁ
Nos 7
Nos -
Nos__—~

Nos o
Nos .~

Nos \

Nos -7
Nos
Nos
Nas \

Nos .~

Brand

| Ploject Manager/Engg.

ALD ME E8TAES

e h e

DC Ne V. No
431,77 API3X 4686
1848 AP13X 4686
1843 < API3X 4686
62316, APU9Y 5426

By hand

By hand

By hand

4114 yd AP29T 9966

1858, AP29T9966
5343 AP26T4966
AP29112927
By Hand
003~ AP2OV202
004~ AP29V2012
206" AP28TV3762
1878~  AP2OU5335
1879~ AP23U3069
By Hand
002~  APISV2012
03~ AP24C6152
1863~ AP13X4686
1863~ API3X4686
1863,  API3X4686
1863~ API3X4686
18617 API3X4686
ByHand
Bv Hand
12315 7 AP29T9966

Del. By

Selva
Selva
Selva
Party
Chary
Chary
Raju
Seiva
Selva
Selva
Party
Raju
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Raju
Party
Party
Selva
Selva
Selva
Sefva
Selva
Selva

Selva

Sciva

Received
Securily

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Securily
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Seeurity
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Security



Inward No

Date
2849 21-Jan-10
2849 ¢ 21-an1
2849 .\ 21-Jan-10
28507 21-Jan-10
28517 21-lan-10
28517 20-7an-10

2851 d 21-Jan-10
2851 \ 21-lan-10

2851 4 21-Jan-10

2851 ‘\N_Lm:.wo
2851 \ 21-Jan-10
2851 4 21-Jan-10
2851 .\M_-._m:._o
2851 \\M_.,_mm;o
28514 21-Jan-10
uwmwv\wm'._mz-_o

wwgmwscm&., wo_‘ o

Time
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:60
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

Supplier
Shubham Enterp

Shubham Enterp
Shubham Enterp
Praful Sanitary

Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier engg Co
Premier enge Co
Premier engg Co

Shubham Enterp

Asst, Banager Adm
Alpine telates, Hyde.als

Item Desc
Switch

Category

Socket

Tube light

HDPE Pipe
Multistand Wire Yellow
Multistand Wire Green
Muitistand Wire Black
Multistand Wire Red
Multistand Wire Black
Multistand Wire Green
Multistand Wire Red
Multistand Wire Black
Multistand Wire Green
Multistand Wire Red
Multistand Wire Black

Service wire

CERTLIIED BY

Size Quantity Units  Brand
6 Amps mc\Zﬁw

6 Amps 15 \Kmm

X 20 s

40 mm 107 Zﬁm\
1/18 8 w:_a_am\
7/20 § Bundles .7
7/20 10 Bundles /7
7/20 10 Bundles ,~~
3120 22 Bundies /.
320 § Bundles
3/20 24 Bundles
118 & Bundles ~
1/18 iz w::a_nm\
118 12 Bundies
1/18 4 Bundles \
7120 1543

Mtrs \

w@“& y!

Project Manager/Engg.

r

! ALPNE ESTAIES

gy

DC No
12315
1231577
23157
anse”

15687
15687

_..,mx\\.

VY. No
AP29T9966

AP20TS966
AP29TI966
AP29T9966
AP29T9966
AP29TG966
AP29T9966
AP29T99656
AP29TS960
AP2OTH966
AP29T9866
AP29T9966
AP29TS966
AP29T9966
AP29TO966
AP29T9G66

Del. By

Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Seiva
Selva
Selva
Setva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva

Selva

Received

Security

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Security

Secarity



MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 15.01.10 to 21/01/10 { ONE WEEK )

o a0 JUNECE T covmeron T HES cuoies ores WSS LR
' 1 AE-1 Bjaya  AJyothiBabu 40 10 0
2 AE-2 AJyothiBabu A JyotniBaby 40 ; 10 0 . 0 . 0 i 50
3 AE3  Subhash  AdyothiBapu i 40 10 15 0 i 0 e
4 AE-4 Kishna  TRamanamma 40 0 ¢ 15 . 0 . 0 e
s aps Shankar | AlyotnBsbu 40 10 15 25 25 415
8 AES | Bhlai  TRemanamma 40 | 10 6 0 | 0 80
7 AE-7 Santosh T Ramanamma 40 10 0 T
8 AE-8 Babulla A Jyothi Babu . 40 : 10 i V - L 5{)
2 AE-9 Binu Adnisheshu 40 10 0o 0 0 50
10 AE-10 Pavithra AldyothiBabu 40 10 15 o :
1 AE-11 Subash A Jyothi Babu 10 0 25 25
12 AE-12 Shiva A Jyothi Babu 0 10 0 00
13 AE-13 - Polli . T Ramanamma 40 10 0 ‘ 25 AN
4 AE4  Kareti | AldyotiBabu 40 ¢ 10 15 0 0
15 AE-15 Gorachand A Jyothi Babu 40 10 15 . 0 ! Q0
16 AE16 Mun TRamanamma 40 10 o o0 o 50
17 AET Subash  TRamanemma - 40 - 10 0 0 0 . 50
18 AE18 . Generator 1 - . - R R S
49 . AE9 | Vacant Vet | 0 0 R L
‘20 A2 Jaeam | TRamanamma 0 | 10 | 15 | % s
21 AE-21 ~ Ramesh : Adhisheshu \ 40 10 ' 0 ' 25 25 106
22 AE-22 Manju Adhisheshu 40 10 0 o 0 50
23 AE-23 AKrishna T Ramanamma: 40 10 g o 0 65
24 AE-24 Tirath  TRamanamma 40 10 i 0O 0 0 50
25 AE-25 Dilip T Ramanamma 40 - 10 15 o 0 85
26 AE-28 Shyam  TRamanamma 40 | 10 . 15 0 o 65
27 AE-27 P. Subhash T Ramanamma: 40 10 15 0 0 65
28 AE-28,  Chakrapani : T Ramanamma 40 ey 15 0 0 65
29 AE-2§ Suresh A Jyothi Babu - 40 . 10 15 0 0 65
31 AE-30 lsmile . AlJyothiBabu 40 10 15 0 0 65
31 AE-31 Bijaya AJyothiBabu = 46 10 o . 0 0 50
2 AER2 Gagan  AJyothiBabu ~ 4 0, o 0 0 50
33 AE-33 Ani Adhisheshu | 40 . 10 s s 0 90_
34 AE34  Kabina | Memwoob 40 | f0 o 0 0O 50
35 | AE38  Melle  Mefboob | 40 . 10 0 0 [ 0 1 50
%' AE36 | Dpak | Ramakat - 40 | 10 0 | O o s0
57 AE37  Promod  Remakant | 40 10 0 0 0 1 50
38 AE-35 . Shinu | TRamanamma. 40 10 15 0 0 65
39 AE-39 Chandan T Ramanamma 4 0 100 i 0 o . 80
40 AE-40 Vacant ‘ Vacant - - - : o b 0
41 AE-41 Afun TRemanamma 40 . 10 0 0 0 50
42 AE-42  Narshima Goud 'Narsimha Goud = 40 10 0 0 0 50
43 AE-43 Darmender Ramakant 40 0 0 0 0 50
44 AE-44 . ramakanth - Ramakant 40 10 0 0 0 50
i CERTY .
ECKED JIFIED BY |
Page 1 of 3
\9 e [Asst,
| - Audity, ine £ Rager Aqdmn, | Project Manager/Ergg. |
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 15.01.10 to 21/01/40 { ONE WEEK))

45 AE-45 Narshima Goud Narsimha Goud 40 10 15 0 | o 85

46 AE-46 Upender Adhisheshu 40 10 15 o 0 65

47 AE-47 Dilip Adhisheshu 40 10 15 o 0 65

48 AE-48 Aileshwar Phanender 40 10 ] 0 G 50 7

49 AE-49 ishag Mehboob 40 10 15 0 o e

50 AE-50 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 G o i 50

51 AE-51 Chakramani |~ A Jyothi Babu =~ 40 0 0 0 _ 0 ‘ 50

52 AE-52 Chandraiah T Rs;mrggamm_a)_é 40 10 15 0 25 90

55 AE-S3  SecurityRoom - SecurityRoom . - - : - S

54 AE-54 Vacant Vacant . - - - - - 0

55 AE-55 Ganpal  * Adhisheshy © 40 10 0 0 o 50

56 AE-56 Gajapathi . Adhisheshu 49 (< 15 25 .0 ‘ %0

57 AE-57 Koutalya Mannem 40 10 I 15 | o _ B5

58 AE-58  Sunil . JyothiRam 40 ‘00 0 0 50

56 AES9 | VenkatRama | Mannem [ 40 10, 5.0 65

80 AE-80 Sushant ~ Phanender - 40 . 10 15 12 15

61 AE-61 Koutalya Mannem 40 10 50 0 65

62 AE-62 Bhagvan T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 65

63 AE63 Chiranjeevi Adhisheshu 40 10 15 25 90

64 AE-64 Sunit Phanender 40 10 15 0 25 90

65 AE-65 Vacant Vacant - - - -+ 0

66 AE-66 Narshima Mannem 40 10 v 0 0 50

&7 AE67 Vacant . =~ Vacant . - T - o ) | 0

68 AE58 Rupl TRamanamma 40 0. 15 0 85

69 AE-69  Narshima Goud :__Nar_simharGoud ‘ 40 10 ‘ e 50

70 AE-70  Narsimhuiy Mannem 4 o100 0 80

T AETI | Nersimhuu | Mannem 0 10 150 -
72 AE72 . Veeent | Nasant Lo |- ] - | C 0

s AE73 | Vaeamt | Vaaant - - - - 0

74 AE-74 Vacant : Vacant - : - ; - - ; - i 0o

75 AE-75 Vacant ' Vacant - - - - - O 7

76 AE-76 Vacant Vacant - - i - - - : ¢

7 AE-T7 Shivaram Shivaram 40 10 B 0 ‘ 0 . 50

78 AE-78 Radhelal Shivaram 40 10 : 50

CERTIFIED BY ECKE

asst, Madagor A dmin.
plpina £8iaTes, Hyde: sbad,

fie—c;%;
Project Manager/Engg. |
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 15.01.10 to 21/01/10 { ONE WEEK )

Page 30of 3

L AE-7T9 . Bhaneswar Shivaram 40 i 0 1 o i 50
8  AE80  Nimal  Shveam | 40 10 0 L L -l
81 AES Vacant | Vacant I R B R R S
82 AE-82 Ghoralal . Shivaram a0 10 o0 0 L
85 AES3 | Ramlumer | Shveam . 40 | 10 0 0 1 0 . 80
8 AE84  Shveram _ Shvaam | 40 %0 O 0 o 80
85 AE-85 Bhalu Mannem 40 10 15 0 ] 65
86 AE-86 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 i 50
87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 50
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
89 AE-89 Kunti Shivaram 40 10 0 0 o - 50
90 AE-90 Bhagmathi Shivaram 40 10 15 -0 o 65
91 AE-81 Upender ‘Adhisheshu ;40 10 0 0 0 50
%2 AEG2 Ranjith Manem 40 0 .0 | O o 50
9 AE93  Vecant _ Vaeant - - 1 - - A
94 AE-94 Kishnaram = Shivaram 40 | 10 - - 50
g5 AE-95 Amresh ' Ramakant ; 40 10 } 0 o 50
9  AE95  Jagan  Adhsheshu | 40 10 15 3 O o | 8
| ] | 4985
?ﬁ .
Project Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES
CHECKED
RO .
ff dicer - Audit
AR OO - |+ U




